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01 %zl 1

ENGINE [
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30601000074 | LG6230.01.07 A R4 PIPE WELDING 1
2 60101100912 | AH24178 PR GRS AIR FILTER 1
3 56931000401 | SAE J1508 R4 SLTB-1337141/19 CLAMP SLTB-133~141/19 1
4 30601100579 | LG6235.01-01 AR 1 AIR INTAKE HOSE | 1
5 60101100021 | MO919-133 T TRPERS AIR PREFILTER 1
6 30601100595 | LG6235.01-02 HARE IV AIR INTAKE HOSE [V 1
7 56931002201 | SAE J1508 K4 SLTB-1127120/19 CLAMP SLTB-1127120/19 3
8 30601100227 | LG6230.01-04 W AIR INTAKE PIPE II 1
9 30601100656 | LG6235.01-06 4 CLAMP 3
10 | 51204091222 | GB/T5783 242 M8 X 30 BOLT M8x30 7
11 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 g8 WASHER 8 11
12 | 30601100468 | LG6230.01A-04 B | PIPE 1 1
13 30601100467 | LG6230.01A-03 WA AIR INTAKE PIPE 1I 1
14 | 56931003701 | SAE J1508 “F4fii SLTB-977105/19 CLAMP SLTB-97~105/19 2
15 | 30601100466 | LG6230.01A-02 WA 1 AIR INTAKE PIPE | 1
16 | 56931000501 | SAE J1508 “4fii SLTB-70~78/19 CLAMP SLTB-70~78/19 6
17 | 60100002188 | 6BTAAS5.9-C178-1I RENHL ENGINE 1
18 30601100233 | LG6230.01-12 HAREV AIR INTAKE HOSE V 1
19 | 30601100469 | LG6230.01A-05 AR T PIPE II 1
20 | 30601100470 | LG6230.01A-06 BRI AIR INTAKE PIPE III 1
21 60102000044 | 4973.007.0000 [ELEEIRYY RADIATOR ASS'Y 1
22 | 60911010421 | WS290 60 4 CLAMP 2
23 | 51204091122 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 25 BOLT M8x25 4
24 | 51204111222 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 30 BOLT M12x30 4
25 | 51427110122 | GB/T1230 P12 WASHER 12 4
26 56931001801 | SAE J1508 K4 SLTB-1407148/19 CLAMP SLTB-140~148/19 1
27 | 56931001901 | SAE J1508 K4 SLTB-1207128/19 CLAMP SLTB-120~128/19 1
28 51341000519 | GB/T889.1 BRRE M8 NUT M8 7
29 | 30601100378 | CDM6210.17-15 o #— GASKET [ 3
30 | 30601100061 | CDM6210.17-16 Z - GASKET 1I 3
31 | 56993001101 | DIN3016-1 R4 D1-75/25 CLAMP D1-75/25 1
32 | 56931001701 | SAE J1508 R4 SLTB-86794/19 CLAMP SLTB-86794/19 1
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02 %zMH 11

ENGINE II
FS R T RS THAR PART NAME B &
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 51204101122 | GB/T5783 HEHE M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 8
2 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 810 WASHER 10 16
3 51307001022 | GB/T6170 IZEE M10 NUT M10 12
4 60101100022 | XJG-18-000 A MUFFLER 1
5 30601100165 | LG6230.01-01 U T hgAe UBOLT 2
6 30601000075 | LG6230.01.03 HAE EXHAUST 1
7 30601000046 | LG6230.01.02 TR BRACKET, MUFFLER 1
8 56931001101 | SAE J1508 4 SLTB-52760/19 CLAMP SLTB-52~60/19 1
9 30601100465 | LG6230.01A-01 KR WATER OUTLET HOSE, ENGINE| 1
10 | 51307000922 | GB/T6170 2R MS NUT M8 1
11 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 g8 WASHER 8 3
12 | 51204091222 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 30 BOLT M8x30 3
13 | 56993001001 | DIN3016-1 4 D1-62/25 CLAMP D1-62/25 3
14 | 56931001201 | SAEJ1508 4 SLTB-58766/19 CLAMP SLTB-58~66/19 3
15 56931001401 | SAE J1508 F4ii SLTB-65"73/19 CLAMP SLTB-65~73/19 1
16 | 30601100473 | LG6230.01A-10 KNP WATER INLET HOSE, ENGINE 1
17 | 30601000053 | LG6230.01A.02 BEKAE AR BRACKET, WATER INLET PIPE 1
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ENGINE IIT

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 51307001722 | GB/T6170 2} M24 NUT M24 4

2 51427170122 | GB/T1230 HuE24 WASHER 24 8

3 30601100155 | LG6230.01-08 B WASHER 4

4 60922011493 | Y20.01-12221F-00 AU A ENGINE FRONT SHOCK PAD 4

5 30601000047 | LG6230.01.06 7 JG S P REAR SUPPORT, LEFT 1

6 51203173421 | GB/T5782 W M24 X 180 BOLT M24x180 4

7 30601000049 | LG6230.01.10 e S e FRONT BRACKET, LEFT 1

8 51204111222 | GB/T5783 2R M12 X 30 BOLT M12x30 14

9 51427110122 | GB/T1230 Hupgl12 WASHER 12 14

10 | 30601000048 | LG6230.01.08 A 57 RIGHT SUPPORT, ENGINE 2

11 | 60922011492 | Y20.01-12221-00 SR E 2 ENGINE REAR SHOCK PAD 4

12 | 51203103121 | GB/T5782 HZAE MI0X 110 BOLT M10x110 4

13 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 4

14 | 60980000057 | MD9-YS-685.8-01 ¥z FAN 1

15 60980000060 | SP9038 A F HEEL BLOCK, FAN 2

16 | 30601100657 | LG6235.01-07 W AR SHIM PLATE, FAN 1
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04 XKEHL IV

ENGINE IV
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 56964003501 | JB/T6015 JEE4E 9. 5X 17. 5X 3250 HOSE 9.5%17.5x3250 2
2 56902002302 | DIN3017-1 Fii A-12722/9 CLAMP A-12~22/9 8
3 30601000142 | LG6230.01A.03 A BRACKET 1
4 60308000016 | F076-B-001 K> B WATER SEPARATOR 1
5 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 g 8 WASHER 8 4
6 51204091222 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 30 BOLT M8x30 2
7 60911013230 | HG/T2491 K 8 X 12X 300 HOSE 8x12x300 1
8 56932000201 | QC/T621 4 B-12/8 CLAMP B-12/8 1
9 56964002701 | JB/T6015 B4 9. 5X 17. 5X 2000 HOSE 9.5x17.5x2000 1
10 | 56964004001 | JB/T6015 JEEAE 9. 5X17. 5X 700 HOSE 9.5x17.5x700 1
11 | 30601000191 | LG6235.01.01 =ik THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 1
12 | 51204111422 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 40 BOLT M12x40 1
13 | 51427110122 | GB/T1230 g 12 WASHER 12 1
14 | 56964009101 | JB/T6015 JiE4E 4. 2X10. 4X 350 HOSE 4.2x10.4x350 1
15 56932000101 | QC/T621 K4 B-10/8 CLAMP B-10/8 2
16 60980003865 | LF3806LOK(3934430) | HLiuEik o ENGINE OIL FILTER 1
17 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 g 8 WASHER 8 4
18 | 51204091222 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 30 BOLT M8x30 4
19 | 30601100374 | LG6235.01-05 R BENT PLATE 1
20 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 1 10 WASHER 10 6
21 | 51204101122 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 4
22 | 60911014144 | DIN7642-14-10 B HINGED BODY 2
23 | 51203091721 | GB/T5782 24 M8 X 55 BOLT M8x55 2
24 | 30601000044 | CDM6210.17.21 BUIEE I R AR PRESSING PLATE 1
25 30601000043 | CDM6210.17.20 WLOEE s S 4 PIPELINE SUPPORT, OIL FILTER 1
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05 BAR2S

RADIATOR
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30601000192 | LG6235.01.02 Il K AR S B BRACKET, AUXILIARY 1
WATER TANK
2 60911013565 | HG/T2491 I8 X 12 X 1100 HOSE 8x12x1100 1
3 56932000101 | QC/T621 4 B-10/8 CLAMP B-10/8 3
4 60102000002 | 20Y-06-15240 7R A AUXILIARY WATER TANK ASS'Y | 1
5 60911013566 | HG/T2491 JRE48 X 12 X 1200 HOSE 8x12x1200 1
6 30601100462 | LG6230.01A.01-02 LR — SPONGE I 1
7 30601100161 | LG6230.01A.01-04 B HR UPPER BAFFLE 1
8 60922010009 | 8065.208.0000 JRRE TS SHOCK PAD ASS'Y 4
9 30601100423 | LG6230.01A.01-08 CIESS STEEL SLEEVE 1
10 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 HEHE M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 6
11| 51420090122 | GB/T96.1 P8 WASHER 8 6
12 | 30601000051 | LG6230.01A.01.02 1™ GUARD 1
13| 30601100463 | LG6230.01A.01-03 i SPONGE II 1
14 | 30601100712 | LG6230.01A.01-09 e it 4 LEFT SPONGE 1
15 | 30601000050 | LG6230.01A.01.01 PEFT BRACE ROD 1
16 | 51204133722 | GB/T5783 U M16X 40 BOLT M16x40 1
17 | 51420130122 | GB/T96.1 HpEl16 WASHER 16 1
18 | 51204111222 | GB/T5783 HEHE M12X 30 BOLT M12x30 2
19 | 51420110122 | GB/T96.1 g 12 WASHER 12 8
20 | 30615100311 | LG6150.15-17 iNERES PIPE CLIP LUBRICATION 1
21 30601100461 | LG6230.01A.01-01 4R RIGHT SPONGE 1
22 | 60919010086 | WDO18 JKe4% L1750 STRIP L1750 1
23 | 51203112621 | GB/T5782 WS M12X 100 BOLT M12x100 4
24 | 51307001122 | GB/T6170 IERE M12 NUT M12 8
25 | 30601100464 | LG6230.01A.01-05 #F45755 X 80 X 60 SPONGE 755%80x60 1
CDM6240 10
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06 fnHZER

GASOLINE PUMP
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30628000010 | LG6235.28.01 DIE/akiss PROTECTIVE COVERING 1
2 51204090922 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 16 BOLT M8x16 4
3 51420090122 | GB/T96.1 HupEls WASHER 8 4
4 60911011066 | PL4000 S OIL SUCTION PIPE, PUMP 1
5 60308000356 | F10571000 JEIS ELEMENT 1
6 60911011067 | PL2000 R OIL OUTLET PIPE, PUMP 1
7 60911013574 | F16172000 3k CONNECTOR 2
8 60301000234 | F00347000 02 GASOLINE PUMP 1
9 51139190608 | GB/T70.1 W24T M6 X 25 SCREW M6x25 4
10 | 51420080122 | GB/T96.1 6 WASHER 6 4
11 | 60911011068 | F19811113 SO SUPPORT 1
12 | 60402020066 | F1601100A K& SWITCH BOX 1
CDM6240 12
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01 SIZERER

FRONT IDLER ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60206000162 | LGWZ085-06 BRJE R1/8 X7 BOLT R1/8x7 1
2 37503100019 | LGWY230-03 5| S H L SUPPORT 1, FRONT IDLER 1
3 51513222003 | GB/T119.1-2000 [ FERS 14X 100 PIN14x100 2
4 51207131418 | GB/T5786-2000 B2 M16X 1. 5X 40 BOLT M16x1.5x40 4
5 60206000152 | LGWY085-07 TS M16 SPRING WASHER 16 4
6 60980000334 0 JBRE112X9.5 O-RING112x9.5 4
7 60206000158 | LGWY230-05 FEER SEAL RING 4
8 60206000159 | LGWY230-06 HIESS BUSH 2
9 60980000312 | C00209-A0 0 JEH69. 4X3. 1 O-RING69.4x3.1 2
10 | 37503100018 | LGWY230-02 IR i SHAFT, FRONT IDLER 1
11 | 37503100020 | LGWY230-04 SRR YOKE 1
12| 37503100017 | LGWY230-01 GG AT FRONT IDLER BODY 1
13 | 37503100021 | LGWY230-07 ElSg 53 SUPPORT 2, FRONT IDLER 1
CDM6240 14
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02 XEHREK

TRACK ROLLER ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60206000162 | LGWZ085-06 HAZE R1/8X7T BOLT R1/8x7 1
2 37502100023 | LGWZ230-01 MM ESPAS] SEAT, FLOATING GREASE 1
SEAL 1
3 51513152803 | GB/T119.1-2000 AT 516X 80 PIN16x80 2
4 60980000335 0 JEIE93 %9 0-RING93x9 4
5 60206000167 | LGWZ230-03 FE R SEAL RING 4
6 60206000168 | LGWZ230-04 LHESS BUSHING 2
7 60980000309 | C00207-A0 0 JEH59. 4X3. 1 0-RING59.4x3.1 2
8 37502100024 | LGWZ230-02 el SHAFT 1
9 37502000005 | LGWZ230.01 LIS C ey TRACK ROLLER BODY 1
10 | 37502100027 | LGWZ210-05 e Ml E2 L SEAT, FLOATING GREASE 1
SEAL 2
CDM6240 16
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03 FEiER SR

TRACK ROLLER ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60206000162 | LGWZ085-06 IRIE R1/8X7 PLUG SCREW R1/8x7 1
2 51204101318 | GB/T5783-2000 IN A SR M10X 30 HEXAGON BOLT M10x30 3
3 60206000145 | LGWT210-09 PRI E10 SPRING WASHER 10 3
4 37504100024 | LGWT230-07 iR COVER, CARRIER ROLLER 1
5 60980000311 | C00211-A0 0 JEIE79. 4X3. 1 O-RING 79.4x3.1 1
6 51204091018 | GB/T5783-2000 N SKIEHE M8 X 20 HEXAGON BOLT M8x20 3
7 60206000140 | LGWT150A-08 PSS SPRING WASHER 8 3
8 37504100023 | LGWT230-06 1EHERR THRUST PLATE 1
9 60206000143 | LGWT210-05 g2 BUSH 2 1
10 | 37504000004 | LGWT230.01 RN ey CARRIER ROLLER BODY 1
11 37504100020 | LGWT230-02 FEHHI SHAFT, CARRIER ROLLER 1
12| 60206000142 | LGWT210-04 LIES BUSHING 1 1
13 | 60206000147 | LGWT230-03 R SEIN SEAL RING 2
14 | 60980000337 0 68X 8 O-RING 68x8 2
15 | 37504100019 | LGWT230-01 FERERC S BRACKET, CARRIER ROLLER 1
CDM6240 18
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04 FREESF

IDLER CUSHION

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME E #F
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 ZJ33B00-0001 THFT PRESSURE ROD 1

2 ZJ33B00-0002 HARES CYLINDER BLOCK 1

3 ZJ33B00-0005 L R SPRING SEAT 1

4 ZJ33B00-0003 ik SPRING 1

5 ZJ33B00-0004 FrFT DRAG LINK 1

6 ZJ33A00-0006 IRt NUT 1

7 ZJ33B00-0007 PR £ STOP COLLAR 1

8 ZJ32D00-0007 [ 2B PE 75X 89X 8 DUST SEAL 75x89x8 1

9 ZJ32D00-0008 S35} PE| 75X 95X 12 SEAL 75x95x12 1

10 7J32D00-0010 i} BEFR 75X 80 X 20 WEARING RING 75x80x20 1

11 ZJ32D00-0009 YARKFIRTEX 95X 3 BACK-UP RING 75x95x3 1

12 GB5782 24 M8 X 16 BOLT M8x16 1

13 GB93 HpEls WASHER 8 1

14 FZY2C00-00 ER ] OIL FEEDING VALVE 1

15 ZJ32D00-0011 0 JEI8l62. 87X 5. 33 O-RING 62.87x5.33

CDM6240
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05 BH
TRACK SHOE
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05 EBH

TRACK SHOE
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 37505100022 | LGWL210-04 % TRACK LINK R.H. 48
2 37505100024 | LGWL210-07 RS BUSHING 48
3 37505100023 | LGWL210-06 % PIN SHAFT 48
4 60206000131 | LGWL210-08 % SEAL RING 1 96
5 60206000132 | LGWL210-10 CaEagicp) SEAL RING 2 2
6 37505100025 | LGWL210-09 T MOVABLE PIN 1
7 37505100020 | LGWL210-02 VEE AR SN JOINT, TRACK LINK R.H. 1
8 51512121801 | GB91-86 TF Oy COTTER PIN 1
9 37505100026 | LGWL210-11 REES BUSHING, MOVABLE PIN 1
10 37505100021 | LGWL210-03 JeBENS TRACK LINK L.H 48
11 | 60206000133 | LGWL210-12 BB NUT 196
12 | 60206000134 | LGWL210-13 LY BOLT 196
13 | 60206000130 | LGWL210-05 Ja AR TRACK SHOE 49
14 37505100019 | LGWL210-01 FRET Sk JOINT, TRACK LINK L.H. 1
CDM6240 22
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UNDERCARRIAGE
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01 TEEM
UNDERCARRIAGE ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 17502305001 | LGWL230 J T I TRACK ASS'Y 2 |49
49 JOINTS
2 30613100204 | LG6230.13-01 4 COVER BOARD 2
3 51204111122 | GB/T5783 B M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 12
4 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 12 WASHER 12 12
5 51401110122 | GB/T93 12 WASHER 12 12
6 30613100208 | LG6230.13-04 BRI RUBBER PAD 1
7 30613100205 | LG6230.13-03 B AR GREASE COVERING 1
8 51401100122 | GB/T93 10 WASHER 12 6
9 51204101022 | GB/T5783 B2FE M10X 20 BOLT M10x20 6
10 | 60206000014 | TM40VC-A-95/176-1 | 4TiEH:H TRAVEL DEVICE 2
11 30613100206 | LG6230.13-05 JEREAR BOTTOM COVER PLATE 1
12 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 4
13 | 30613000234 | LG6225L.13.01 AT B TRACK FRAME 1
14 | 30613000181 | LG6230.13.02 P4 CHAIN HOLDER 4
15 | 51204133722 | GB/T5783 2 M16X 40 BOLT M16x40 8
16 | 51401130122 | GB/T93 PRI 16 SPRING WASHER 16 36
17 | 17502302001 | LGWZ230 Bacii TRACK ROLLER 18
18 | 51203132421 | GB/T5782 2 M16X 90 BOLT M16x90 72
19 | 17502303001 | LGWY230 EIRSE FRONT IDLER 2
20 | 60303000189 | ZJOC-H6LK-00 ik S il 6L IDLER CUSHION 2
21 17502304001 | LGWT230 FEHER CARRIER ROLLER 4
22 | 51204132522 | GB/T5783 HEHE M16X 35 BOLT M16x35 20
23 | 30613100209 | LG6230.13-06 A RUBBER PAD 1
24 | 30613100207 | LG6230.13-02 B RUBBER SLEEVE 2
25 | 51427130122 | GB/T1230 16 WASHER 16 72
26 17502301001 | LGWQ230 UK ENE DRIVE WHEEL 2
CDM6240 24
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Bl

PLATFORM ASS'Y |

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 30612100629 | LG6230.12-17 R 6 RUBBER GASKET 6 1

2 30612100628 | LG6230.12-16 B 5 RUBBER GASKET 5 1

3 51204132522 | GB/T5783 2 M16 X 35 BOLTM16x35 6

4 51401130122 | GB/T93 P16 W ASHER16 6

5 30612100397 | LG6230.12-01 — R LOCK PLATE 1

6 30612000144 | LG6230.12.02 %l & 90 PIN ¢90 1

7 30615100171 | LG6230.15-03 AL W ASHER 2

8 30612101185 | LG6225L.12-04 Eati=> RUBBER GASKET 2

9 30612101184 | LG6225L.12-03 iR SHIM PLATE 2

10 | 30612000143 | LG6230.12.04 #5%h ¢ 80 PIN ¢80 2

11 | 30615100618 | LG6230.15-05 T ADJUST SHIM 4

12 30612100402 | LG6230.12-22 4 COVER BOARD 1

13 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 W ASHER10 2

14 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 P10 W ASHER10 2

15 | 51204101222 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 30 BOLTM10x30 2

16 | 30612100399 | LG6230.12-19 Y R Y LOCK PLATE 1

17 | 51421130121 | GB/T97.1 g 16 WASHER 16 2

18 | 30612100400 | LG6230.12-20 PR B STOP BLOCK 1

19 | 30612100626 | LG6230.12-13 PR RUBBER GASKET 3 1
20 | 30612100398 | LG6230.12-07 IS PRESS PLATE 1
21 | 30612100623 | LG6230.12-08 BH W ASHER 1
22 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 12 M8 X 20 BOLTMS8x20 2
23 | 30612100625 | LG6230.12-12 B P 2 RUBBER GASKET 2 1
24 | 30612100627 | LG6230.12-14 R PE 4 RUBBER GASKET 4 4
25 | 30612000288 | LG6225L.12.01 FaRE PLATFORMWELDING 1
26 | 30616100318 | LG6360.16-05 B3k PLUG 1
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PLATFORM ASS'Y I
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03 [ 4 th

| =R

B 11

PLATFORM ASS'Y 1T

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30612102108 | LG6235.12-03 JR3HR 10 BOTTOM COVER PLATE 10 1
2 30612100408 | LG6230.12-29 JREART BOTTOM COVER PLATE 7 1
3 30612000073 | LG6230.12.05A JERE AR BOTTOM COVER PLATE 1 1
4 30612102107 | LG6235.12-02 JR 39 BOTTOM COVER PLATE 9 1
5 30612100403 | LG6230.12-24 JR 32 BOTTOM COVER PLATE 2 1
6 30612100404 | LG6230.12-25 JERER3 BOTTOM COVER PLATE 3 1
7 30612101198 | LG6225L.12-01 Ji 34 BOTTOM COVER PLATE 4 1
8 51204101022 | GB/T5783 HEAE M10X 20 BOLT M10x20 72
9 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 4
10 | 51420100122 | GB/T96.1 P10 WASHER 10 68
11 30612100892 | LG6235.12-01 RS BOTTOM COVER PLATE 8 1
12 | 30612100406 | LG6230.12-27 JERE RS BOTTOM COVER PLATE 5 1
13 | 30612101199 | LG6225L.12-02 Ji 346 BOTTOM COVER PLATE 6 1
14 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 10 WASHER 10 72
CDM6240 28



29

04 ZN'E SR

BOOM ASS'Y

CDM6240



04 THEERK

BOOM ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30615000028 | LG6230.15.01 HERG BOOM 1
2 30612000144 | LG6230.12.02 )R i 3 B L P 90 REAR PIN ASS'Y, BOOM @90 1
3 30612000143 | LG6230.12.04 B Yl LA A i @ 80 CYLINDER PIN ASS'Y, BOOM 2
®80
4 30615100256 | LG6230.15-04 BV T R ARl A MIDDLE PIN ASS'Y, BOOM 1
5 30615000071 | LG6230.15.08 BV R S B A R FRONT PIN ASS'Y, BOOM 1
6 30615000012 | LG6230.15.09 SR LA A CYLINDER PIN ASS'Y, ARM 1
7 30615100257 | LG6230.15-07 (TES SLEEVE 2
8 51203133121 | GB/T5782 W2 M16X 150 BOLT M16x150 2
9 51307001322 | GB/T6170 WEREM16 NUT M16 4
10 | 60980000065 | VAW 09001 [i 2E P90 X 105 X 6 DUST SEAL 90x105%6 2
11 30615100171 | LG6230.15-03 WA P ADJUST SHIM 2¢H
12 30615100618 | LG6230.15-05 WAL P ADJUST SHIM 2¢R
13 30615100176 | LG6230.15-06 AL ADJUST SHIM 248
14 | 30615100617 | LG6230.15-09 WA P ADJUST SHIM 2¢H
15 | 30612100397 | LG6230.12-01 — R LOCK PLATE 1
16 | 30601100111 | CDM6210.17-03 Bl SHIM PLATE 3
17 | 51204133722 | GB/T5783 B2 M16 X 40 BOLT M16x40 3
18 | 51401130122 | GB/T93 FSEEE 16 SPRING WASHER 16 6
19 | 30615100259 | LG6230.15-10 T 48 LAMP BRACKET 2
20 | 51204111122 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 25 BOLT M12x25 2
21 51401110122 | GB/T93 FASE IR 12 SPRING WASHER 12 4
22 | 30615100171 | LG6230.15-03 T ADJUST SHIM 248
23 | 30615100140 | LG6230.15-02 Ha A PRESS PLATE 1
24 | 30615100260 | LG6230.15-11 GLES STEEL SLEEVE 2
25 | 51204132522 | GB/T5783 HEAS M16 X 35 BOLT M16x35 4
26 | 30616100318 | LG6360.16-05 3k PLUG 2
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05 2R

ARM ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 30616000020 | LG6230.16.01 A ARM 1

2 30615100618 | LG6230.15-05 T ADJUST SHIM 648

3 30615000012 | LG6230.15.09 ELINSYis PIN ASS'Y 1

4 30612101184 | LG6225L.12-03 HAR SHIM PLATE 2

5 51204134222 | GB/T5783 HEAS M16 X 30 BOLT M16x30 2

6 51401130122 | GB/T93 P 16 SPRING WASHER 16 2

7 30616000046 | LG6230.16.05 B A PIN ASS'Y 1

8 51203133121 | GB/T5782 HEA% M16 X 150 BOLT M16x150 1

9 60980000683 | 671004 hAE PT1/8 GREASE FITTING PT1/8 6

10 | 60980000065 | VAW 09001 B2 © 90X 105X 6 DUST SEAL ®90x105%6 2

11 | 30616100164 | LG6230.16-08 GIES STEEL SLEEVE 2

12 | 30616000044 | LG6230.16.03 ELINSYis PIN ASS'Y, LINK 1

13 | 30616000045 | LG6230.16.04 ELINSYia PIN ASS'Y, LINK 1

14 | 30616100104 | LG6230.16-07 R LINK, R.H. 1

15 | 51203133021 | GB/T5782 WA M16X 140 BOLT M16x140 1

16 | 30616000026 | LG6230.16.02 JeRRFT LINK, L.H. 1

17 | 51307001322 | GB/T6170 IZREM16 NUT M16 4

18 60980000064 | VAW 08002 52 P8 © 80X 95X 6 DUST SEAL ®80x95x6 8

19 | 30616100168 | LG6230.16-04 RS STEEL SLEEVE 2
20 | 30616100169 | LG6230.16-05 GIES STEEL SLEEVE 2
21 | 30616100163 | LG6230.16-06 B LINK 1
22 | 30616100120 | LG6230.16-01 AL ADJUST SHIM 240
23 | 60980000063 | VAW 07002 722 P © 70X 85X 6 DUST SEAL ®70%x85%6 2
24 | 30616100159 | LG6230.16-02 GLES STEEL SLEEVE 2
25 | 30616100160 | LG6230.16-03 GLES STEEL SLEEVE 2
26 | 30616100318 | LG6360.16-05 B3k PLUG 4
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06§22

BUCKET ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 30617005016 | LG6240D.17 GRS N TN BODY, BUCKET 1

2 51307001722 | GB/T6170 U] M24 NUT M24 10

3 60906000009 | S/C-6230L sk LEFT SIDE CUTTER 1

4 51427170122 | GB/T1230 HPE 24 WASHER 24 10

5 51204172022 | GB/T5782 B2 M24 X 70 BOLT M24x70 10

6 60906000011 | S/C-6230R i RIGHT SIDE CUTTER 1

7 60906000008 | P-6230 WE TOOTH 5

8 60980000061 | SPRING-6230 IR SNAP RING 5

9 60980000059 | PIN-6230 40 FASTENER 5

10 | 30617000032 | LG6230.17.02 B A PIN ASS'Y 2

11 | 51203133121 | GB/T5782 2 M16X 150 BOLT M16x150 2

12 | 51307001322 | GB/T6170 WEREM16 NUT M16 4

13 | 56145029505 | GB/T3452.1 0 B ©125X 13 O-RING ®125x13 2

14 | 30615100618 | LG6230.15-05 WA P ADJUST SHIM 24

15 | 56145029605 | GB/T3452.1 0 JEH ©140X 13 O-RING ®140x13 2

16 | 30615100617 | LG6230.15-09 AL ADJUST SHIM 24
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CENTRAL SWING CONNECTOR
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01 rhoR[oFEdEsk
CENTRAL SWING CONNECTOR

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 6ZWII20C1F-0002 [EIEzZEN STATOR 1
2 6ZWII20C1F-0003 [EE=31 RUNNER 1
3 6ZWII20C1F-0004 Eo CAP 1
4 6ZWII20C1F-0005 (TS SLEEVE 1
5 6ZWII20C1F-0006 B GASKET 1
6 6ZWII20C1F-0007 £ GASKET 1
7 6ZWII20C1F-0008 e SEAL RING 6
8 6ZWII20C1F-0009 [9rgans DUST SEAL 1
9 6ZWII20C1F-0010 (oF7 O-RING 2
10 6ZWII20C1F-0011 O ¥ O-RING 1
11 6ZWII20C1F-0012 Ml SRR SNAP RING 1
12 6ZWII20C1F-0013 HE PLUG 1
13 6ZWII20C1F-0014 HE PLUG 4
14 6ZWII20C1F-0015 INFASKE BOLT 4
15 6ZWII20C1F-0016 FRUE TR B R WASHER 4
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TRAVEL DEVICE
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02 1TEEE

TRAVEL DEVICE
Fs KR53 RE FHAR PART NAME 1 =iE
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 51203132021 | GB/T5782 AR BOLT 30
2 51427130122 | GB/T1230 HE 16 WASHER 60
3 60206000014 | TM40VC-A-95/176-1 | 4T3 TRAVEL DEVICE 1
4 51204133322 | GB/T5783 B2 A4 M16 X 50 BOLT M16x50 22
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03 [E3E0REhEE

SWING DRIVE SYSTEM
Fs Keg Ks FTHaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30609100010 | LG6225L.09-01 PN SR 5 AT A HOSE ASS'Y 1
2 60206000012 | 013.30.1243.021.34.15F3 [ml¥% 37K SWING CIRCLE 1
3 60980005319 | PT1/8 180° AR GREASE FITTING 4
4 60911011172 | R1/8D VUi 1 J8£-30487| Vi & HOSE ASS'Y 1
-1330R1/8(90°)
5 51427160122 | GB/T1230 Hu 22 WASHER 22 72
6 51203163821 | GB/T5782 B2 M22 X 115 BOLT M22x115 36
7 51203162121 | GB/T5783 HEHE M22 X 75 BOLT M22x75 36
8 60911010136 | R08-8 B HOSE CLAMP 3
9 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 6 WASHER 6 2
10 | 51158190310 | GB/T818 HEET M6 X 12 BOLT M6x12 2
11 60911011459 | R1/8D —ifli F JE-30487| T & Bk HOSE ASS'Y 1
-1330R 1/8(90°)
12 | 60911013546 | Hff R1/2-SH14-750- | A sk HOSE ASS'Y 1
R1/8H ff
13 | 30609100006 | LG6230.09-03 B4 %€ GUARD PLUG 1
14 | 30609100011 | LG6225L.09-02 [T 4 PIN 1
15 | 60302000071 | M5X130CHB-10A- [l ik SWING CIRCLE 1
2CA/260-RG11D20M1
16 | 51203151821 | GB/T5782 2% M20 X 60 BOLT M20x60 11
17 | 51427150122 | GB/T1230 20 WASHER 20 11
18 | 60911010375 | R1/8-30487-1330R1/4 | i B % HOSE ASS'Y 1
19 | 51204090922 | GB/T5783 I2A M8 X 16 BOLT M8x16 1
20 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HupEls WASHER 8 1
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04 TIEERE 1
WORK LINES I

Fs Keg Ks FTHaR PART NAME B #&iE
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1| 17272006634 | F7811519121612-1500-| Ji& i & HOSE ASS’Y 2
PG1500

2| 30605000092 | LG6230.05A.03.01 W1 STEEL PIPE 1 1

3 | 30605000093 | LG6230.05A.03.02 A 2 STEEL PIPE 2 1

4 | 30605100060 | LG6230.05.03-01 L PIPE CLAMP SEAT 1 1

5 | 51204111322 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 35 BOLT M12x35 4

6 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 12 WASHER 12 4

7 | 17272003202 | F7811515121212-760- | K55 B HOSE ASS’Y 2
SG760

8 17272000323 | F7811515121212-740- | & B HOSE ASS’Y 2
SG740

9 | 60911011234 | FL-16 R FLANGE CLIP 14

10 | 17272000330 | F78115191616(SL120) | JK% &bk, HOSE ASS’Y 1
16-1450-PG970

11 | 17272006635 | F78115191216(SL120) | M4 S ik HOSE ASS’Y 1
12-1500-PG1500

12 | 60911010573 | FL-12 h2k FLANGE CLIP 22

13 | 51307001322 | GB/T6170 IZEE M16 NUT M16 2

14 | 30605100063 | LG6230.05A.03-01 I e PIPE CLAMP SEAT 1

15 | 30605100150 | LG6230.05.04-03 BRI U 3 RUBBER DOUBLE PIPE 4

16 | 30605100151 | LG6230.05.04-04 LSS STEEL SLEEVE 2

17 | 30605100152 | LG6230.05.04-05 JEAR PRESS PLATE 2

18 | 51421130121 | GB/T97.1 P 16 WASHER 16 2

19 51203132621 | GB/T5782 B2FE M16 X 100 BOLT M16x100 2

20 | 51139220408 | GB/T70.1 2T M10X 30 SCREW M10x30 56

21 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 P 10 WASHER 10 72

22 | 51139220508 | GB/T70.1 24T M10 X 35 SCREW M10x35 16
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05 TAEER I
WORK LINES 1I

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 17272000339 | F781191916(SL120) JRE A J HOSE ASS’Y 1
1612-1270-0°

2 17272000337 | F781191916(SL120)16 | % i p¥ HOSE ASS’Y 1
(SL120)12-1280-0°

3 17272000336 | F781191916(SL120)16 | B4 ik HOSE ASS’Y 1
(SL120)12-1250-0°

4 17272000338 | F781191916(SL120) | K& 5k HOSE ASS’Y 1
1612-1250-0°

5 17272000396 | F78119C916(SL120) | R4 Bk HOSE ASS’Y 1
2512-730

6 17272000397 | F78119C916(SL120) | B4 ik HOSE ASS’Y 1
2512-780

7 60911010389 | 2F9-16 ENIESS RIGHT-ANGLE CONNECTOR 2

8 60911010384 | 1FG-16-12B2351 His#k STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2

9 60911011234 | FL-16 sk FLANGE CLIP 20

10 | 51139220408 | GB/T70.1 24T M10X 30 SCREW M10x30 40

11 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 40
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06 THEEK I
CHASSIS LINES |

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t

NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60911010018 | 1BG-08 B2351 i B 2k END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
2 60911010016 | 1BG-04 B2351 Ui B Sk END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
3 60911011234 | FL-16 sk FLANGE CLIP 16
4 51139220408 | GB/T70.1 HEET M10X 30 SCREW M10x30 16
5 51401100122 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 32
6 51204101222 | GB/T5783 2T M10X 30 SCREW M10%30 16
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07 TEEK 1
CHASSIS LINES I

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 17272000307 | F421CACF080804-2500 | JE2 % &b ik, HOSE ASS’Y 2
2 17272006783 | F7811517161616-2300-| 4 ik HOSE ASS’Y 4
PG500
3 17272000300 | F421CACE151508-2150 | JE&%& &bk, HOSE ASS’Y 2
4 60911010107 | BB-08 A =k THREE-WAY ADJUSTABLE 1
CONNECTOR
5 60911010035 | BB-04 CINE SRS THREE-WAY ADJUSTABLE 1
CONNECTOR
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08 FREW

MAIN PUMP LINES
Fs Keg Ks FHAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 17272000296 | F421CACA151508-500 | He/e =, HOSE ASS’Y 1
2 60911010018 | 1BG-08 B2351 Uit T T Sk END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1
3 60911011152 | M2H-12 243 FLANGE CLIP 4
4 17272002713 | F781196N16(SL100) JRe A S HOSE ASS’Y 1

1216-1230-90°
5 17272002714 | F781196N16(SL120) A I HOSE ASS’Y 1

1216-1240-90°
6 60911010024 | 2B9-08 IENEISS RIGHT-ANGLE CONNECTOR 1
7 60911010657 | Y1BG-08 it P END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
8 17272006780 | F421CACA222212-1100 | HE &, HOSE ASS’Y 1
9 60911011234 | FL-16 b3 FLANGE CLIP 4
10 | 30605100149 | LG6230.05.01-02 ] = OIL SUCTION HOSE 1
11 | 56931004701 | SAE J1508 R4 SLTB-957103/19 CLAMP SLTB-95~103/19 4
12 | 30605000100 | LG6230.05.01.03 TR PUMP CONNECTING PIPE 1
13 | 56900000704 | AS568 0 JE1169. 4X 3. 53 O-RING 69.4x3.53 1
14 | 51139230408 | GB/T70.1 24T M12X 35 SCREW M12x35 4
15 | 51401110122 | GB/T93 g 12 WASHER 12 6
16 17272000303 | F421CACE222212-780 | R4 B, HOSE ASS’Y 1
17 | 60911010019 | 1BG-12 B2351 iy A 4 Sk END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 3
18 | 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 g6 WASHER 6 2
19 | 51203081821 | GB/T5782 2% M6 X 60 BOLT M6X60 2
20 | 60308000153 | MDM101FDICB372X | J¢ ity PRESSURE FILTER 1
21 | 30605000101 | LG6230.05.01.04 e MOUNTING PLATE 1
22 30605000102 | LG6230.05.01.05 ok 24 Bl DAMPING WASHER 2
23 | 51204101222 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 30 BOLT M10X30 2
24 | 51420100122 | GB/T96 P 10 WASHER 10 2
25 17272006781 | F421CACF222212-650 | R4 B, HOSE ASS’Y 1
26 | 60911010600 | CYS-04 SRk THREE-WAY OIL PRESSURE 1

CONNECTOR

27 | 60911010016 | 1BG-04 B2351 i T3 2 3k END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 6
28 | 17272006782 | F421CACF222212-1750-| JK4& Mk, HOSE ASS’Y 1

PG1000
29 17272000055 | F481CACF080804-600 | J4 &%, HOSE ASS’Y 1
30 | 60911011026 | 5B-06-04B2351 sk TRANSITION CONNECTOR 2
31 | 30605100413 | LG6230.05.04-03 BRI U S RUBBER DOUBLE PIPE CLAMP | 2
32 | 30605100151 | LG6230.05.04-04 GLES STEEL SLEEVE 1
33 | 30605100152 | LG6230.05.04-05 iR PRESS PLATE 1
34 | 30605100046 | LG6230.05.01A-01 I PIPE CLAMP SEAT 1
35 | 51204111322 | GB/T5783 2R M12 X 35 BOLT M12 X35 2
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08 FREER

MAIN PUMP LINES
Fs Keg Ks FHAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
36 51203132621 | GB/T5782 B2 M16X 100 BOLT 16X 100 1
37 | 51421130121 | GB/T97.1 g 16 WASHER 16 2
38 | 51307001322 | GB/T70.1 EREM16 NUT M16 1
39 | 60308000167 | MFP160AGE10E2.0/-A2 | yEiH#% OIL FILTER 1
40 | 60301000011 | K3V112DT-IA7R-9N94-6AV | F-%E MAIN PUMP 1
41 | 51139220508 | GB/T70.1 BEET M10 X 35 SCREW M10X 35 16
42 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 16
43 | 30605100695 | LG6360.05B.02-03 JETRAR S BRACKET, OIL FILTER 1
44 | 51204111022 | GB/T5783 B2 M12 X 20 BOLT M12 X 20 4
45 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 P12 WASHER 12 6
46 | 30605100824 | LG6230.05.01A-02 T PERR PLATE 1
47 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 B2 M8 X 20 BOLT M8 X 20 3
48 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 3
49 | 60911010381 | 1BG-12-20 JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
50 | 60911010025 | 2B9-12 IENIE S RIGHT-ANGLE CONNECTOR 2
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09 IRIE
CONTROL SYSTEM
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60304000023 | PVDSP5012B I e R FOOT PEDAL PILOT VALVE 1
2 60911010016 | 1BG-04 B2351 S P 3k END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 6
3 17272000308 | F421CACF080804- BOE B HOSE ASS’Y 2
2800-PG2000
4 60911010089 | 2B9-04 g B A AT ) B2k END RIGHT-ANGLE 2
ADJUSTABLE CONNECTOR
5 17272003187 | F421CACF080804- O R HOSE ASS’Y 2
3000-PG2000
6 17272000287 | F421CACA080804-420 | %44 Ak, HOSE ASS’Y 2
7 17272000289 | F421CACA121206-1350| A& sk, HOSE ASS’Y 2
8 60207010007 | PV48K1371 EFHTH PILOT VALVE, L.H. 1
9 17272000293 | FA421CACA121206-1750| %44 MK, HOSE ASS’Y 4
10 17272000299 | F421CACE151508- O R HOSE ASS’Y 1
1800-PG1800
11 17272003198 | F421CACF151508-1700 | %4 Mk, HOSE ASS’Y 1
12| 17272000294 | F421CACA121206-1950| %5 sk, HOSE ASS’Y 4
13 60207010008 | PV48K1372 FHFHTH PILOT VALVE, R.H. 1
14 | 60911010034 | 1BG-06-04 B2351 i T30 Sk END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 12
15 | 17272000291 | F421CACA121206-1650| %5 ik, HOSE ASS’Y 2
16 | 30605100221 | LG6235.05.06-01 PT B PT BLOCK 2
17 | 60911010017 | 1BG-06 B2351 i T30 Sk END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
18 | 60911010018 | 1BG-08 B2351 iy A 4 Sk END STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
19 | 60911010023 | 2B9-06 g B A AT ) B2k END RIGHT-ANGLE 2
ADJUSTABLE CONNECTOR
20 | 51203101821 | GB/T5782 24 M10X 60 BOLT M10x60 4
21 | 30605100220 | LG6235.05.06-02 YRR MOUNTING PLATE 1
22 30605000102 | LG6235.05.01.05 TR DAMPING WASHER 2
23 | 51420100122 | GB/T96 P 10 WASHER 10 2
24 | 51204101122 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 2
25 | 51204101022 | GB/T5783 HEAS M10 X 20 BOLT M10x20 4
26 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P 10 WASHER 10 14
27 30605000977 | LG6230.05A.06.02 s Vi CONTROL LEVER L.H 1
28 | 30605000976 | LG6230.05A.06.01 LHRPH CONTROL LEVER R.H 1
29 | 51307001022 | GB/T6170 2R M10 NUT 10 4
30 | 51158140710 | GB/T818 BEET M4 X 16 SCREW M4x16 2
31 | 60207010006 | D60-01-00002 T4 GRIP 1
32 | 60207010022 | D60-01-00001 FH GRIP 1
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10 £5ERK |
PILOT LINES 1

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 30605000094 | 1010174 ViR H LIk PILOT VALVE BLOCK 1

2 51204101122 | GB/T5783 EAS M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 6

3 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 8

4 60911010016 | 1BG-04B2351 Hil:sk STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 11

5 60911010089 | 2B9-04 IENEISS RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 5

6 60911010037 | CB-04 =ik THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 1

7 60911010018 | 1BG-08B2351 JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 5

8 60911010109 | CB-08 —JE¥sk THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 1

9 17272000295 | F421CACA151508- JBE A HOSE ASS'Y 1
1600-PG1600

10 17272000288 | F421CACA080804-570| &/ KL%, HOSE ASS'Y 1

11 | 60911010103 | 5B-04B2351 JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1

12 | 60480030001 | EMA3/1/4ED 423k PRESSURE CONNECTOR 1

13 | 60911010098 | 4G-04 B3k PLUG 2

14 | 60304000396 | 1010199 P14 SOLENOID VALVE BLOCK 1

15 | 51139221108 | GB/T70.1 24 M10X 70 BOLT M10x70 2

16 | 60911010024 | 2B9-08 IENEISS RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 1

17 17272000316 | F421CACF151508-650 | 4% Mk HOSE ASS'Y 1

18 17272004667 | F421CACF080804- JBAE S HOSE ASS'Y 2
1100-PG500

19 17272004771 | F421CACF080804- [l g=9395" HOSE ASS'Y
1350-PG500

20 | 60911010035 | BB-04 —EE sk THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 1

21 17272000299 | F421CACE151508- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 1
1800-PG1800

22 17272000306 | F421CACF080804- JiEER Y HOSE ASS'Y 2 10MP
2150-PG2100

23 17272000305 | F421CACF080804- JBE S HOSE ASS'Y 1
1900-PG1900

24 | 17272004772 | F481CACF080804-900- JKZ% it ik, HOSE ASS'Y 1
PG900
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11 &£58EK 1
PILOT LINES 1II

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60911012991 | 1BG-04-L25 B2351 JIRSIEREE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
2 60911010113 | CYZ-04 JEViiE S8 RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 1
3 30605000975 | LG6230.05A.05.01 & PH-PG PIPE PH-PG 1
4 60911010016 | 1BG-04B2351 JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 12
5 60911013600 | BJS-08-04 AR Ik THREE-WAY REDUCER 1
UNION
6 30605100218 | LG6230.05.05-01 JERR SEAT PLATE 1
7 30605100219 | LG6230.05.05-02 i SEAT 1
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B 1

PILOT LINES III

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60911010017 | 1BG-06B2351 JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 18
2 60911010038 | CB-06 —EE sk THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 3
3 60911010023 | 2B9-06 IENIE S RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 4
4 60911010376 | 1BG-06-04 JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 4
5 17272004701 | F421CACF121206- JEEAE AR HOSE ASS'Y 1
1800-PG500
6 17272000312 | F421CACF121206- R I B HOSE ASS'Y 2
2000-PG500
7 60911010032 | 6B-06LN R Sk CONNECTOR BAFFLE 4
8 30605000258 | LG6230.05C.07.01 JFER SEAT PLATE 1
9 51204111122 | GB/T5783 HEHE M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 2
10 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 12 WASHER 12 2
11 1BG-06A/15B2351 JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
12 | 17272004773 | F421CACF121206- JEEAE AR HOSE ASS'Y 1
2300-PG1500
13| 60911011499 | 1BG-06-30 B2351 JIIRNIERGE SN STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
14 | 17272004777 | F421CACF080804-680 | JKZ%4 Ak, HOSE ASS'Y 1
-PG500
15 | 60911010399 | BIS-06-04T AR =Bk REDUCER THREE-WAY 1
CONNECTOR
16 | 60911010036 | BB-06 SIS S THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 1
17 | 17272004776 | F421CACA121206-500| JE&% &bk, HOSE ASS'Y 1
18 | 17272000313 | F421CACF121206-500 | JK%4 Mk HOSE ASS'Y 1
19 | 60911010108 | BIS-06-04 AR =ik REDUCER THREE-WAY 2
CONNECTOR
20 | 60911010016 | 1BG-04B2351 Bk STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 3
21 | 60911010099 | 4G-06 3k PLUG 3
22 | 30605000978 | LG6230.05A.07.03 % XAal-XAa2 PIPE XAal-XAa2 1
23 | 17272004775 | F421CACF121206-650 | JK% Ak, HOSE ASS'Y 1
24 | 17272000314 | F421CACF121206-800 | JK% Ak, HOSE ASS'Y 1
25 | 30605000981 | LG6230.05A.07.06 ¥ XBal-XBa2 PIPE XBal-XBa2 1
26 | 60980003769 | 65005-89500 i CASHION VALVE 1
27 | 51204091122 | GB/T5783 HZHE M8 X 25 BOLT M8x25 1
28 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 Hpel 8 WASHER 8 1
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13 %£5&E%

IV

PILOT LINES [V

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60304000024 | SH03002 LARER SHUTTLE VALVE 1
2 30605100515 | LG6230.05A.07-01 iR LOCKING PLATE 1
3 51204101222 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 30 BOLT M10x30 1
4 51204101422 | GB/T5783 2 M10 X 40 BOLT M10x40 1
5 51204101822 | GB/T5783 HEAS M10 X 60 BOLT M10x60 1
6 30605000980 | LG6230.05A.07.05 B4 —XAas PIPE XAas 1
7 30605000979 | LG6230.05A.07.04 N -XAs PIPE XAs 1
8 17272000292 | F421CACA121206- JRe A S HOSE ASS'Y 2
1650-PG500
9 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 3
10 | 60911010015 | 1BG-04-06B2351 HisHk STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 4
11 17272000290 | F421CACA121206- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 1
1500-PG500
12 17272004774 | F421CACA121206- JBEE S HOSE ASS'Y 2
1400-PG500
13 | 17272000311 | F421CACF080804-680 | JK:%& ik ik, HOSE ASS'Y 2
-PG680
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14 [EHERE 1
OIL RETURN LINES I

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60911010018 | 1BG-08B2351 JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
2 17272008916 | F421CACA151508-760 JRe A S HOSE ASS'Y 1
3 60911010016 | 1BG-04B2351 JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 5
4 60911010037 | CB-04 =Rk THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 3
5 60911010017 | 1BG-06B2351 JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 3
6 60911010038 | CB-06 =ik THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 1
7 60911010625 | 4G-08B2351 Bk PLUG 1
8 60304000228 | KMX15RA/B45008C R MAIN VALVE 1
9 51204111422 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 40 BOLT M12x40 11
10 | 60911010024 | 2B9-08 IENIE S RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 1
11 17272000304 | F421CACF080804- JBE A HOSE ASS'Y 1
1300-PG800
12 | 30605000231 | LG6230.05A.02A.09 3] MAIN VALVE BRACKET 1
13 | 51204132522 | GB/T5783 B2 M16 X 35 BOLT M16x35 6
14 | 51421130121 | GB/T97.1 1 16 WASHER 16 6
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15 [EHERE 11
OIL RETURN LINES II

Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60911012990 | 1BG-16-12B2351 JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1
2 17272008915 | F421CACE282816-950 | K/ &, HOSE ASS'Y 1
3 30605100387 | LG6230.05A.02A-02 | 3 Hk4 SUPPORT BOARD 4 1
4 60911010014 | 1B-16WD JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1
5 30605000156 | LG6230.05A.02A.01 | &4 ELBOW PIPE 1
6 60911010150 | VSTI1/4EDA3C ik PLUG 1
7 51139230508 | GB/T70.1 %] M12 X 40 SECREW M12x40 4
8 51401110122 | GB/T93 g 12 WASHER 12 16
9 30605100386 | LG6230.05A.02A-01 | 3 #k3 SUPPORT BOARD 3 1
10 | 51204111222 | GB/T5783 B2 M12 X 30 BOLT M12x30 4
11 51256001204 | JB/ZQ4321 U JEIg4460 U-BOLT 60 2
12 | 51307001122 | GB/T6170 WEREM12 NUT 12 8
13 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 P12 WASHER 12 23
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16 [EHER I
OIL RETURN LINES III

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 51256000904 | JB/ZQ4321 U JEIgA4248 U-BOLT 48 2
2 30605000162 | LG6230.05A.02A.07 RS SUPPORT BOARD 5 1
3 30605000163 | LG6230.05A.02A.08 H6 SUPPORT BOARD 6 1
4 51204101122 | GB/T5783 I M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 4
5 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 HPE 10 WASHER 10 4
6 17272008973 | F4211519242424-470 llig=9595% HOSE ASS'Y 2
7 60911010317 | MIMIHK-24 ek K FLANGE COMPONENT 4
8 30605000158 | LG6230.05A.02A.03 [m] 2 OIL RETURN PIPE 2 1
9 60911011025 | 4G-16 B2351 i3k PLUG 1
10 | 30605000157 | LG6230.05A.02A.02 ERiE=9 OIL RETURN PIPE 1 1
11 | 60304000031 | LV12-25T o [m) 1] CHECK VALVE 1
12 | 30605000974 | LG6230.05A.02A.10 H1% Dr1-Dr3 PIPE Drl1-Dr3 1
13 | 60911010089 | 2B9-04 IENItESS RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 2
14 | 30605100204 | LG6230.05A.02-02 (ER =g OIL RETURN HOSE 1
15 | 56931003601 | SAE J1508 4 SLTB-67775/19 CLAMP SLTB-67~75/19 4
16 | 60911010023 | 2B9-06 Bk RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 1
17 | 60911010034 | 1BG-06-04B2351 JERGES SN STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1
18 17272004969 | F481CACF121206-650- | K& K HOSE ASS'Y 1
PG650
19 17272003191 | F421CACF080804-600 | M4 Kk HOSE ASS'Y 2
20 | 30605000159 | LG6230.05A.02A.04 ERiiE=Rt OIL RETURN PIPE 3 1
21 51203113421 | GB/T5782 B M12X 95 BOLT M12x95 4
22 | 30605100066 | LG6230.05A.02-04 R COVER BOARD 1
23 | 56900000204 | AS568 0 JEPE24. 99X 3. 53 O-RING 24.99x3.53 1
24 | 51204091122 | GB/T5783 2R M8 X 25 BOLT M8x25 4
25 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 g 8 WASHER 8 4
26 30605000161 | LG6230.05A.02A.06 WA T OIL COOLING LOWER PIPE 1
27 | 56900001104 | AS568 0 JEHE 47. 22X 3.53 O-RING 47.22x3.53 2
28 30605000160 | LG6230.05A.02A.05 s B OIL COOLING UPPER PIPE 1
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17 TIEREBEER
WORK EQUIPMENT LINES
Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 16606202020 | LG6230.29L(L82B175) | sl & (Jr) BOOM CYLINDER ASS'Y L.H. 1
2 16606202010 | LG6230.29R(L82B176)| FhE ML sk (41) BOOM CYLINDER ASS'Y R.H. 1
3 16606201010 | LG6230.30 SR GL ARM CYLINDER 1
4 30615000070 | LG6230.15.03 SRFFRh K s BIG CHAMBER PIPE, 1
ARM CYLINDER
5 30615000068 | LG6230.15.02 SEFF LN s 4 SMALL CHAMBER PIPE, 1
ARM CYLINDER
6 30615000065 | 1L.G6230.15.04 BB KNS (A)5) | BIG CHAMBER PIPE(LEFT & 1
REAR), BUCKET CYLINDER
7 30615000066 | LG6230.15.05 GG /NEANE (4 JF) | BIG CHAMBER PIPE(RIGHT & 1
REAR), BUCKET CYLINDER
8 30615000067 | LG6230.15.06 R KRN AL k= BIG CHAMBER PIPE, 2
BUCKET CYLINDER
9 30615000069 | LG6230.15.07 LB KNS (ZEFT) | BIG CHAMBER PIPE, BUCKET 2
CYLINDER(LEFT & FRONT)
10 | 17272004485 | F7811519161616-970- | %% sk, HOSE ASS’Y 1
PG900
11 17272004484 | F7811515121612-1000- | #A4 8% HOSE ASS’Y 1
PG900
12 | 30615100610 | LG6230.15-12 B R ©27-34 BOOM PIPE CLAMP ®27-34 2
13 | 30615100611 | LG6230.15-13 A 027 BOOM PIPE CLAMP ®27 2
14 | 30615100258 | LG6230.15-08 (=P HOSE CLAMP 20
15 | 30615100139 | LG6230.15-01 (E58 HOSE CLAMP 4
16 | 30615100613 | LG6230.15-14 A 027 BOOM PIPE CLAMP ®27 4
17 | 51204111322 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 35 BOLT M12x35 32
18 51401110122 | GB/T93 R 12 SPRING WASHER 12 32
19 | 30615100615 | LG6230.15-16 R D27 RUBBER SLEEVE D27 12
20 30615100614 | LG6230.15-15 JBi 4% D34 RUBBER SLEEVE D34 2
21 | 51139220508 | GB/T70.1 %] M10 X 35 SCREW M10x35 16
22 | 56900000204 | AS568 0 JE 24, 99x3.53 O-RING 4
23 | 60911010126 | MIMIHK-12 LA FLANGE COMPONEN 5
24 | 60911010051 | MIMIHK-16 L FLANGE COMPONEN 3
25 16606200010 | LG6230.31 R B N BUCKET CYLINDER 1
26 17272004782 | F7811519121212-1600-| /& & %, HOSE ASS’Y 2
SG1600 (FfFEP 45 S6131) (SPRING SLEEVE SG131)
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18 FEEBERK

BOOM LUBRICATION LINES
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60911011701 | R1/8-30487-2190R1/8 | JdiE#E1 LUBRICATION PIPE 1 1
2 60911011701 | R1/8-30487-2900R1/8 | 42 LUBRICATION PIPE 2 1
3 60911010989 | R1/8-30487-2280R1/8 | HIE43 LUBRICATION PIPE 3 1
4 60911010121 | HSB-3R10 WA I HOSE CLAMP 3
5 51139210108 | GB/T70.1 24T M8 X 12 SCREW M8x12 8
6 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HpEs WASHER 8 8
7 60911010120 | HSB-2R10 WA I HOSE CLAMP 2
8 60911010987 | R1/8(90)-30487- R LUBRICATION PIPE 5 1
990R 1/8
9 60911010986 | R1/8(90)-30487- T A4 LUBRICATION PIPE 4 1
1090R1/8
10 | 60980005319 | PT1/8 180° FTHEAN GREASE FITTING 5
11 | 60911010122 | HSB-R10 A HOSE CLAMP 10
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19 ERSMK

MAIN PUMP ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
2 293G-9N94-V R REGULATER 2
4 60980003413 | 2902440-2976A WHIR PUMP GEAR 1
11 2924530-0456 % PISTON 2
13 2953801893 HLAR CYLINDER(R) 1
14 2953801894 HLAAL CYLINDER(L) 1
30 2953801990 R SWASH PLATE 2
41 2953802048 L) CHECK VALVEI 2
42 2953802049 L CHECK VALVE2 2
80 2931100-0224 L 18] sk H 1] PROPORTIONAL REDUCING VALVE 1
111 2933800982 B (F) SHAFT(F) DRIVE 1
113 2933800983 B (R SHAFT(R) DRIVE 1
114 2953801763 USRS COUPLING SPLINE 1
123 PNUP308R1CS50 PRI BEARING ROLLER 2
124 PAJ503518 & BEARING NEEDLE 2
127 38800-127 AR SPACER BEARING 4
141 2933800787 HARES BLOCK CYLINDER 2
151 2924530-0441 T % PISTON 18
152 2924330-0341 g SHOE 18
153 2924110-0056 EiEsY2 PLATE SET 2
156 2924610-0030 ek CAST IRON 2
157 2953801769 RN SPRING CYLINDER 18
211 68710-00-211 beg gt PLATE SHOE 2
212 2933800813 R PLATE SWASH 2
214 P1R2025125 R E BUSH TILTING 2
251 2923800809 Bz SUPPORT S.P 2
261 2943800572 Eak Y COVER(F),SEAL 1
271 2923800807 E CASING,PUMP 2
312 2923801021 i P BLOCK,VAVLE 1
313 3890R-313N [LRTHEAN PLATE(R) VALVE 1
314 3890R-314N LR HERD PLATE(L) VALVE 1
401 2953801767 avil- 1l SCREW,HEX.S.H.C 8
406 OSBMS820 avil- 1l SCREW,HEX.S.H.C 4
466 OVP14 3k PLUG 2
468 OVP34 Bk PLUG 4
490 PBP116-2403 ik PLUG 18
530 2953801989 AR}y TILTING PIN 2
531 2943800517 1R} PIN TILTING 2
532 2924490-0050 i kT 2 PISTON SERVO 2
534 2925110-0318 FHHEL STOPPER(L) 2
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19 ERSMK

MAIN PUMP ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
535 2953801762 $44ES STOPPER(S) 2
548 2953802202 S PIN,FEEDBACK 2
702 OORBG35W O JEE O-RING 2
710 OORBG95W O JE K O-RING 1
717 OORBG145W O JE B O-RING 4
724 OORBP8W O JE O-RING 16
725 OORBGI11W O JE K O-RING 4
728 OORBG24W O JE B O-RING 4
732 OORBG18W O JE O-RING 2
774 PTCV45DLV HES] SEAL OIL 1
789 OT2BP18 7% MR RING,BACK-UP 2
792 OT2BG35 M RING,BACK-UP 2
806 ORNM16 BB NUT 2
808 ORNM20 BB NUT 2
824 OSR40 R RING,SNAP 2
885 PJR812 [T R PIN,VALVE PLATE 2
886 OSPV614 PR PIN, SPRING 4
901 OEBM10 B FL BOLT EYE 2
953 PSSSM1630 WRET A A SCREW.SET 2
954 2953801768 WRET A SCREW.SET 2
981 PNPA-25508 A PLATE NAME 1
983 0SK2548 e PIN 2
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20 EFRIFTIESRK

REGULATER ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
412 OSBMS50 avil- 1l SCREW,HEX.S.H..C 2
413 OSBMS70 avil- 1l SCREW,HEX.S.H..C 2
436 0SBM630 INIHRET SCREW,HEX.S.H..C 2
438 OSBM620 avil- 1l SCREW,HEX.S.H..C 10
601 2923801016 HhFE CASING 5
611 2953802680 ST LEVER,FEEDBACK 1
612 3953801683 PR LEVER(1) 1
613 3953801684 T2 LEVER(2) 1
614 2953801685 e sk PLUG,CENTER 1
615 2953801686 TTEE Sk PLUG,ADJUST 1
621 3953801687 FMETE IE PISTON,COMPENSATER 1
622 2953801688 % DASE,PISTON 1
623 2926780-0402 FMEFT ROD,COMPENSATER 1
624 2903270-0804 FSEJEC SEAT(C),SPRING 1
625 2953801929 P SPRING,0OUTER 1
626 2953801692 P SPRING,INNER 1
627 2933260-0350 WATATC STEM(C),ADJUST 1
628 2903300-0326 PATIRETC SCREW(C),ADJUST 1
629 2943800443 i HRC COVER(C) 1
630 2953801695 VaVil: 5 NUT,LACK 1
631 2953801922 Z4Pr SLEEVE,Pf 1
641 2943800532 i COVER,PILOT 1
643 2924550-0405 e SIE PISTON,PILOT 1
644 2903270-0855 R JEQ SEAT(Q),SPRING 1
645 2963801700-6 W REEQ STEM(Q),ADJUST 1
646 2953801833 S SPRING,PILOT 1
651 2943800521 e SLEEVE 1
652 2953801706 T 1R SPOOL 1
653 2953801707 JiE SEAT, 1
654 2953801746 [ P SPRING,RETURN 1
655 2953801709 A SPRING,SET 1
656 2953802034 R COVER,SLECK 1
708 OORBG75W O JE O-RING 1
722 OORBP6W O JEE O-RING 3
724 OORBP8W O JE B O-RING 9
725 OORBP10W O JEE O-RING 1
728 OORBP18W O JE O-RING 1
730 OORBP22W O JE B O-RING 1
732 OORBP16W O JEE O-RING 1
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20 EFRIFTIESRK

REGULATER ASS'Y

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
733 OORBP20W O JE O-RING 1

734 OORBG25W O JE B O-RING 1

735 OORBP1250W O JE K O-RING 1

753 OORBPYW O JE K O-RING 1

755 OORBP11W O JE B O-RING 2

756 OORBP25W O JE i O-RING 1

763 OORBG35W O JE K O-RING 1

801 ORNMS BB NUT 1

802 2903480-0355 2R NUT 1

814 OSR10 R RING SNAP 1

836 PWR20 R RING SNAP 1

858 ORRI15 AN RING SNAP 2

874 PJR411 Lt PIN 1

875 PJR408 e PIN 2

876 PJR508 Lt PIN 2

887 2953801817 e PIN 1

897 PJR519 e PIN 1

898 PJR1010 Lt PIN 1

924 PSSSMS820 WRET A A SCREW,SET 1
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21 E£E&FW ()

PILOT CONTROL VALVE(L.H.)

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
101 VZ33170-1046 7t CASING 1
111 VZ33360-0400 [T PLATE,PORT 1
121 5DT01X01-121 P ] WASHER,SEAT 2
122 VZ33190-00211 O 74 gl O-RING 1
125 VZ03620-01841 vaviil:l SCREW,HEX.S.H.C 2
126 OSPV510 TR PIN,SPRING 1
131 VZ33340-0157 e BUSH 1
151 VZ33360-0316 i PLATE 1
201 VZ03320-3097 b SPOOL 4
211 5003560-2026 3k PLUG 4
212 5DT01X08-212 HEFT ROD,PUSH 4
213 5003385-0641 B SEAL 4
214 OORBP20W o O-RING 2
216 VZ03270-0191 PP SEAT 1,SPRING 2
217 5DT01X00-217 g2 WASHER 2 4
221 VZ03340-1233 i SPRING 4
241 VZ03340-1095 B SPRING 2
301 5DT61X01-301 ek JOINT 1
302 VZ33360-0280 R PLATE,CIRCULAR 1
312 5DT61X20A-312 TR RE NUT,ADJUSTING 1
315 5DT61X00-315 W £ NUT LOCK 1
501 VZ33210-0003 WL BELLOWS 1
601 VZ33310-0369 USR] HANDLE SUB 1
216-2 VZ03270-0223 R SEAT SPRING 2
241-2 VZ03340-2718 i SPRING 2
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22 x®&FWw (A

PILOT CONTROL VALVE(R.H.)

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
101 VZ33170-1046 7t CASING 1
111 VZ33360-0400 [T PLATE,PORT 1
121 5DT01X01-121 P ] WASHER,SEAT 2
122 VZ33190-00211 O 74 gl O-RING 1
125 VZ03620-01841 vaviil:l SCREW,HEX.S.H.C 2
126 OSPV510 TR PIN,SPRING 1
131 VZ33340-0157 e BUSH 1
151 VZ33360-0316 i PLATE 1
201 VZ03320-3097 b SPOOL 4
211 5003560-2026 3k PLUG 4
212 5DT01X08-212 HEFT ROD,PUSH 4
213 5003385-0641 B SEAL 4
214 OORBP20W o O-RING 2
216 VZ03270-0191 PP SEAT 1,SPRING 2
217 5DT01X00-217 g2 WASHER 2 4
221 VZ03340-1233 i SPRING 4
241 VZ03340-1095 B SPRING 2
301 5DT61X01-301 ek JOINT 1
302 VZ33360-0280 R PLATE,CIRCULAR 1
312 5DT61X20A-312 TR RE NUT,ADJUSTING 1
315 5DT61X00-315 IR 5 NUT LOCK 1
501 VZ33210-0003 WL BELLOWS 1
601 VZ33310-0370 USR] HANDLE SUB 1
216-2 VZ03270-0223 R SEAT SPRING 2
241-2 VZ03340-2718 i SPRING 2
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23 BB R

FOOT PEDAL VALVE
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
101 5033170-4675 7t CASING 1
102 5033170-4496 7 CASING(DAMPER) 1
201 5033140-1907 & COVER 2
202 VZ03560-0548 ik PLUG 4
203 VZ02230-0002 BN 1 25 GREASE CAP 4
210 VZ03385-0039 NHU %4 NHU PACKING 4
211 OORBPS o O-RING 2
212 OORA025 o O-RING 4
213 VZ50102761S28 O [l O-RING 4
214 VZ33420-0215 HEFF ROD,PUSH 4
217 5DT01X00-217 g2 WASHER2 4
218 VZ03270-0052 L R SEAT,SPRING 4
220 PSBM645C avil- 1l SCREW,HEX.S.H.C 2
224 VZ33330-0080 T PISTON 4
225 ODW3-0 LS BALL,STEEL 12
271 5003620-0831 avil- 1l SCREW,HEX.S.H.C 2
301 VZ03320-1798 2tk SPOOL 4
311 5003270-0902 L R SEAT,SPRING 4
313 5DC81X00-313 P2 WASHER2 4
324 5DC81X05-324 P SPRING 4
335 5DC81X10-335 P SPRING 4
336 VZ03340-0412 i SPRING 4
337 VZ03340-0418 P SPRING 4
412 0oDU1010 £ BUSH 4
413 5DC81X00-413 Rz CAM SHAFT 2
420 5DC81X01-420 A CAM 2
423 0SSSM66 SEATIRAT SET SCREW 2
431 VZ33360-0160 e BLOCK 2
471 5DC81X01-471 SE N IRET SET SCREW 4
472 5DC81X11-472 BB LOCK NUT 4
473 OSBM1020 avil- 1l SCREW.HEX.S.H.C 4
501 5033210-0420 WEUE BELLOWS 2
520 5DC81X00-520 PR PEDAL 2
521 5DC81X00-521 PR B COVER,PEDAL 2
522 VZ50105927-01 INIHIRET SCREW.HEX.S.H.C 4
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24 ENEMWMEL (KD

BOOM CYLINDER L.H.
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 36606040060 | LG6230.29-01 T IENT PISTON ROD 1
2 36606110030 | LG6230.30-018 45 ] RETAINER 1
3 56193001401 | Brizb B2 585X 99X 8. 5 DUST SEAL 1
4 56192003701 | 44 $4P585 X 100X 3 RETAINER 85x100x3 1
5 56187002202 | 4t FH %5 k) [ 4l FH %5 B BI85 X 100X 10 SEAL RING 85x100x10 1
6 56188001101 | ZZyh 228|185 X 100. 5X 6. 3 CUSHION COLLAR 85x100.5x6.3| 1
7 52500001101 | 4415 4h& E 15 4 7485 X 90 X 30 STEEL-BACKED 85X 90X 30 1
8 36606110040 | LG6230.29-011 44 ] RETAINER 1
9 56908000705 | JISB2401 0 JBME124. 4% 3. 1 O-RING 124.4X3. 1 1
10 | 56192004601 | 4l PURE 120X 125X 1. 25 RETAINER 120X 125X 1. 25 1
11 | 56908000605 | JISB2401 0 JBRE119.4X%3. 1 O-RING 119.4X3. 1 1
12 | 36606030020 | LG6230.29-001 S AES GUIDE SLEEVE 1
13 | 36606010020 | LG6230.29.02 AR CYLINDER BLOCK 1
14 | 36606060020 | LG6230.29-002 G CUSHION COLLAR 1
15 | 36606020020 | LG6230.29-003 T PISTON 1
16 56200000601 | 4Ny53F HIVTIR125 X 117X6. 2 POLLUTANT RING 125x117x6.2 | 2
17 | 56199003701 | Sz THEIR120X 125X9. 7 BACK-UP RING 120X 125X9. 7 2
18 | 56190001201 | ZH& %5 EHF TEIESEME125X 102X 16 | PISTON SEAL 125X 102X 16 1
19 | 56192009001 | 4l PUREI65X 70X 1. 25 RETAINER 65X 70X 1. 25 2
20 | 56908003405 | JISB2401 0 64, 4X3. 1 O-RING 64. 4%3. 1 1
21 | 36606050030 | LG6230.29-004 BB NUT 1
22 | 51107211307 | GB/T78 BEET M8 X 14 SCREW M8X 14 1
23 | 56201000501 | JB/T7940.1 WAk PT1/8 GREASE FITTING PT1/8 2
24 | 56186000801 | itk 22 FEI80 X 95X 6. 5 DUST SEAL 80X 95X6. 5 4
25 | 51139251107 | GB/T70.1 HEET M16 X 80 SCREW M16 X 80 12
26 51139220907 | GB/T70.1 W24T M10 X 55 SCREW M10 X 55 8
27 | 51401100107 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 8
28 | 56908002905 | JISB2401 0 JEIE27. 7X3.5 O-RING 27.7X3.5 2
29 | 36606150050 | LG6230.29.05L A PIPE ASS'Y 1
30 | 36606150040 | LG6230.29.04L PHRERAER S PIPE ASS'Y 1
31 | 51203111918 | GB/T5782 HEHE M12X 65 BOLT M12 X 65 1
32 | 51401110107 | GB/T93 Hupgl12 WASHER 12 1
33 | 36606250060 | LG6230.29-006 (EPR CLAMP 1
34 | 36606250050 | LG6230.29.03 Bk CLAMP 1
35 | 36606090020 | LG6230.29-005 HIESS BUSHING 2
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25 ENEMEL (A

BOOM CYLINDER R.H.
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B #&iE
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 36606040060 | LG6230.29-01 T FEFT PISTON ROD 1
2 36606110030 | LG6230.30-018 E& RETAINER 1
3 56193001401 | Biizk [ 722 85X 99X 8. 5 DUST SEAL 85X99X8. 5 1
4 56192003701 | 44 $4i[E185X 100X 3 RETAINER 85x100x3 1
5 56187002202 | Hili )% 45+ el Al %% 3 BI85 X 100 X 10 SEAL RING 85x100x10 1
6 56188001101 | ZEpifEl 2% 116185 100. 5X6. 3 CUSHION COLLAR 85x100.5x6.3| 1
7 52500001101 | 4K 4K AT 585 X 90 X 30 STEEL-BACKED 85x90x30 1
8 36606110040 | LG6230.29-011 E& RETAINER 1
9 56908000705 | JISB2401 0 JBME 124, 4X3. 1 O-RING 124.4x3.1 1
10 | 56192004601 | +% 48120 X 125X 1. 25 RETAINER 120x125x1.25 1
11| 56908000605 | JISB2401 0 JEI119. 4% 3. 1 O-RING 119.4x3.1 1
12 | 36606030020 | LG6230.29-001 SHEES GUIDE SLEEVE 1
13 36606010020 | LG6230.29.02 KL CYLINDER BLOCK 1
14 | 36606060020 | LG6230.29-002 ZhE CUSHION COLLAR 1
15 | 36606020020 | LG6230.29-003 I PISTON 1
16 | 56200000601 | #4H¥5Ek IEIR125 X 117X6. 2 POLLUTANT RING 125x117x6.2 | 2
17 | 56199003701 | S¢##FR SCHEIR120X125X9. 7 BACK-UP RING 120x125x9.7 2
18 | 56190001201 | A& IHIEFEF125X102X16 | PISTON SEAL 125x102x16 1
19 | 56192009001 | %% 48165 X 70X 1. 25 RETAINER 65x70x1.25 2
20 | 56908003405 | JISB2401 0 64, 4X3. 1 O-RING 64.4x3.1 1
21 | 36606050030 | LG6230.29-004 YR NUT 1
22 51107211307 | GB/T78 IZ24T M8 X 14 SCREW M8x14 1
23 | 56201000501 | JB/T7940.1 R PT1/8 GREASE FITTING PT1/8 2
24 | 56186000801 | ¥k 722 80X 95 X 6. 5 DUST SEAL 80%95%6.5 4
25 51139251107 | GB/T70.1 P2ET M16 X 80 SCREW M16x80 12
26 | 51139220907 | GB/T70.1 24T M10 X 55 SCREW M10x55 8
27 | 51401100107 | GB/T93 10 WASHER 10 8
28 | 56908002905 | JISB2401 0 JERE27.7X3.5 O-RING 27.7%3.5 2
29 | 36606150030 | LG6230.29.05R PHRERAER S PIPE ASS'Y 1
30 | 36606150020 | LG6230.29.04R A PIPE ASS'Y 1
31 51203111918 | GB/T5782 B244: M12 X 65 BOLT M12x65 1
32 | 51401110107 | GB/T93 12 WASHER 12 1
33 | 36606250060 | LG6230.29-006 Bk CLAMP 1
34 | 36606250050 | LG6230.29.03 Bk CLAMP 1
35 | 36606090020 | LG6230.29-005 W BUSHING 2
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26 FFHEL

ARM CYLINDER
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B #&iE
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 56201000501 | JB/T7940.1 AR PT1/8 GREASE FITTING PT1/8 2
2 36606040010 | LG6230.30.01 T IEFT PISTON ROD 1
3 36606110020 | LG6230.30-017 ik RETAINER 1
4 56193001501 | 5 4Lpi 2 Bii 42 PE195 X 109X 8. 5 DUST SEAL 95x109x8.5 1
5 56192013601 | $%4[& 46195 X 110X 3 RETAINER 95x110x3 1
6 56187005602 | 4t FH %% k) [ Al % 3 195 X 110X 10 SEAL RING 95x110x10 1
7 56188004001 | Z&yifEl 221 IEI95X 110. 5X6. 3 CUSHION COLLAR 95%x110.5x6.3] 1
8 52500001701 | FAE5 5K BT 4l 7495 X 100 X 30 STEEL-BACKED 95x100x30 1
9 36606110030 | LG6230.30-018 ik RETAINER 1
10 56908000805 | JISB2401 0 JEHE134.4X3. 1 O-RING 134.4%x3.1 1
11 | 56192005001 | +% 48 130X 135X 1. 25 RETAINER 130x135x1.25 1
12 | 56908002605 | JISB2401 0 JERE129. 4X3.1 O-RING 129.4x3.1 1
13| 36606030010 | LG6230.30-001 SHEES GUIDE SLEEVE 1
14 LG6230.30.02A RGN CYLINDER BLOCK 1
15 | 36606060010 | LG6230.30-002 SRS CUSHION COLLAR 1
16 | 36606020010 | LG6230.30-003 T % PISTON 1
17 | 56200002401 | #4Wy5¥F V5135 X 127X9.7 POLLUTANT RING 135x127x9.7 | 2
18 | 56199003901 | SZH#EIR SCHEIR130X 135X9. 7 BACK-UP RING 130x135x9.7 2
19 | 56190001101 | Z1&H %414 I JE % B JE[135X 112X 16 | PISTON SEAL 135x112x16 1
20 | 56192009201 | +% 4875 X 80X 1. 25 RETAINER 75x80x1.25 2
21 | 56908001205 | JISB2401 0 JERI74. 4% 3.1 O-RING 74.4x3.1 1
22 | 36606050010 | LG6230.30-004 BB NUT 1
23 | 51107211507 | GB/T78 2% M8 X 18 SCREW M8x18 1
24 | 36606110010 | LG6230.30-005 ik RETAINER 1
25 | 36606380010 | LG6230.30-006 D TR 2E PISTON 1
26 | 36606340010 | LG6230.30-007 L] g THROTTLE PIN 1
27 | 36606190010 | LG6230.30-008 b SPRING 1
28 | 36606200010 | LG6085.30-009 5]z POPPET SEAT 1
29 | 36606390010 | LG6230.30-009 ik PLUG 1
30 | 56908004305 | JISB2401 0 JERE13.8%X2. 4 O-RING 13.8x2.4 1
31 | 36606090010 | LG6230.30-010 LHESS BUSHING 2
32 | 36606250010 | LG6230.30.03 (P CLAMP 1
33 | 36606250020 | LG6230.30-011 Bk CLAMP 1
34 | 51307001020 | GB/T6170 EREM10 NUT M10 2
35 | 51401100107 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 4
36 | 36606250030 | LG6230.30.04 Bk CLAMP 1
37 | 36606250040 | LG6230.30-012 (PR CLAMP 1
38 | 51203101918 | GB/T5782 IR HE M10X 65 BOLT M10x65 2
39 36606150010 | LG6230.30.05 A A A PIPE ASS'Y 1
CDM6240 92



CDM6240

e
’¢ £¢ ¥E S 9¢ Lt 8¢ 6¢ o v ¢
0¢
60
8¢
LT
g - O
ny : B’
I\
NN
ST v €T TC 1T 0T 61 81 LT 9T  ¢1 4! erCrIrore 8 L9 S v € ¢ I
HAANI'TAD NIV

IR s 9C

93



26 FFHEL

ARM CYLINDER
Fs KR53 RE FHAR PART NAME B &
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
40 56908003205 | JISB2401 0 JEBE34. 7X 3.5 O-RING 34.7x3.5 1
41 51139231007 | GB/T70.1 AT M12 X 65 SCREW M12x65 4
42 51401110107 | GB/T93 P12 WASHER 12 4
43 51139251107 | GB/T70.1 HEET M16 X 80 SCREW M16x80 14
44 56186000801 | i3k s 20 522 FE 80 X 95X 6. 5 DUST SEAL 80%x95%6.5 4
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27 §F2lmEL

BUCKET CYLINDER
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 36606040030 | LG6230.31.01 TEIENT PISTON ROD 1
2 36606110050 | LG6230.31-011 EE RETAINER 1
3 56193001301 | B2k B2 B 80X 94X 8. 5 DUST SEAL 80x94x8.5 1
4 56192009401 | $4p& R8O X 95X 3 RETAINER 80x95%3 1
5 56187013802 | fili % &} el Al FH 5 4} B 80 X 95X 10 SEAL RING 80x95x10 1
6 56188001001 | ZEMFR ZEIPFR80 X 95. 5X 6. 3 CUSHION COLLAR 80%95.5%6.3 1
7 52500001001 | 4K 4k AT 580 X 85X 30 STEEL-BACKED 80x85x30 1
8 36606110060 | LG6230.31-012 48 RETAINER 1
9 56908000605 | JISB2401 0 JBRE119.4X%3. 1 O-RING 119.4x3.1 1
10 | 56192000801 | 4% P4PE 115X 120X 1. 25 RETAINER 115x120x1.25 1
11| 56908000505 | JISB2401 0 JBME114. 4X3. 1 O-RING 114.4x3.1 1
12 | 36606030030 | LG6230.31-001 SHHES GUIDE SLEEVE 1
13 | 36606010030 | LG6230.31.02 ARE CYLINDER BLOCK 1
14 | 36606060030 | LG6230.31-002 ZhE CUSHION COLLAR 1
15 | 36606020030 | LG6230.31-003 % PISTON 1
16 | 56200002501 | #hi5¥k 75 FR120X 112X 6. 2 POLLUTANT RING 120x112x6.2 | 2
17 | 56199003601 | SZ#¥R WAEFR115X120X9. 7 BACK-UP RING 115x120%9.7 2
18 | 56190001301 | £H &5 @i T FEBEHF120 X 105X 12. 5 | PISTON SEAL 120x105x12.5 1
19 | 56192008901 | 4% P63 X 67.6X 1. 4 RETAINER 63%67.6x1.4 2
20 | 56194000804 | EKM 0 JEIEl63X 3 O-RING 63x3 1
21 36606050030 | LG6230.29-004 BREE NUT 1
22 | 51107211307 | GB/T78 HA%T M8 X 14 SCREW M8x14 1
23 | 51203101818 | GB/T5782 HEAS M10 X 60 BOLT M10x60 4
24 | 51401100107 | GB/T93 10 WASHER 10 12
25 | 56908002905 | JISB2401 0 JEIE27. 7X3.5 O-RING 27.7x3.5 2
26 | 51139220907 | GB/T70.1 24T M10 X 55 SCREW M10x55 8
27 | 51139252207 | GB/T70.1 24T M16 X 75 SCREW M16x75 12
28 | 56201000501 | JB/T7940.1 WAk PT1/8 GREASE FITTING PT1/8 2
29 | 36606170060 | CDM6200.3100-03 Rk PORT CONNECTOR 1
30 | 56186000801 | i<k 5 Sk B A2 FE180 X 95X 6. 5 DUST SEAL 80x95x6.5 4
31 36606150060 | LG6230.31.04 A PIPE ASS'Y 1
32| 36606250080 | LG6230.31-006 Ik CLAMP 2
33 | 36606250070 | LG6230.31.03 Bk CLAMP 2
34 | 36606090030 | LG6230.31-005 HIESS BUSHING 2
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28 BhEHEL CHBHIER)D
BOOM CYLINDER (ANTI-EXPLOSION VALVE)

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME BE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 30605001025 | LG6230.05A.09.01.01 | %5 &kl PIPE ASS'Y 1 1

2 60980004029 | KHCV20P-A206-3.2/362-EV | 55 5 1] ANTI-EXPLOSION VALVE 2

3 56900000204 | AS568 0 1824, 99X 3. 53 O-RING 4.99%3.53 4

4 51139221308 | GB/T70.1 24T M10X 80 SCREW M10x80 8

5 51401100122 | GB/T93 10 WASHER 10 16

6 30605001026 | LG6230.05A.09.01.02 | 4% 5 pk2 PIPE ASS'Y 2 1

7 51139220608 | GB/T70.1 RAT M10X 40 SCREW M10x40 8
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29 SHFHBE GBI
ARM CYLINDER (ANTI-EXPLOSION VALVE)

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30605100930 | LG6230.05A.09.02-01 | #uii SHIM PLATE 4
2 30605100490 | LG6075.05.02-03 LRSS SINGLE PIPE CLAMP 2
3 51203102421 | GB/T5782 24 M10X 90 BOLT M10x90 1
4 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 1
5 30605100492 | LG6075.05.02-02 R PRESS PLATE 1 1
6 30605001029 | LG6230.05A.09.02.01 | 4% i & PIPE ASS'Y 1
7 51139230508 | GB/T70.1 BEET M12 X 40 SCREW M12x40 4
8 51139231808 | GB/T70.1 BT M12X 75 SCREW M12x75 4
9 51401110122 | GB/T93 12 WASHER 12 8
10 | 60300000527 | KHCV25P-A204-3.1/362-EV | FiJ5 % ANTI-EXPLOSION VALVE 1
11 | 56900000404 | AS568 0 JE32. 92X 3. 53 O-RING 32.92x3.53 2
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30 PRIEMRERE 1 GEED

ANTI-EXPLOSION VALVE LINES [ (OPTIONAL)

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 60911010038 | CB-06 eSS THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 5

2 17272004773 | F421CACF121206- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 1
2300-PG1500 HOSE ASS'Y

3 17272009184 | F481CACF121206- JBEE S HOSE ASS'Y 1
2850-PG2000

4 30605001023 | LG6230.05A.09.01 BV s 4L PE BOOM CYLINDER ASS'Y 1

5 60911010103 | 5B-04B2351 Bk STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 3

6 60911010003 | 1B-06-04WD JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 3

7 60911010017 | 1BG-06B2351 JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 3

8 17272007000 | F421CACA121206- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 2
1050-PG1050

9 60911010016 | 1BG-04B2351 Hilsk STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2

10 17272006999 | F381C9C9080804- JBE S HOSE ASS'Y 1
1100-PG1100

11 | 60300000433 | F421CACA121206- W5 Ak HOSE ASS'Y 2
4800-PG4800

12 17272007159 | F421CACA121206- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 2
8000-PG8000

13 | 30605001024 | LG6230.05A.09.02 SR T 41 ARM CYLINDER ASS'Y 1

14 | 60911010032 | 6B-06LN R Sk CONNECTOR BAFFLE 2

15 17272005149 | F421CACF121206- JBAE S HOSE ASS'Y 1
2500-PG1200

16 17272005099 | F421CACF121206- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 1
1800-PG800

17 | 60911010023 | 2B9-06 H ¥k RIGHT-ANGLE CONNECTOR 2

18 | 60911010628 | BIS-08-06 BITER S REDUCER UNION 1
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31 FrI@MRERE 11 GEED
ANTI-EXPLOSION VALVE LINES II (OPTIONAL)
Fes K53 Ks THAWR PART NAME BE #iE
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30605100606 | LG6230.05A.09-01 LY BOARD 1
2 51204101122 | GB/T5783 WA M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 2
3 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 810 WASHER 10 2
4 60911010031 | 3700940 sk CLIP 4
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32 TEERSEERE GERED
BREAKER LINES (OPTIONAL)

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60911010034 | 1BG-06-04B2351 JERLESS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1
2 17272004417 | FA81CACF121206- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 1
1200-PG1200
3 17272003326 | F48115CE162816- A I HOSE ASS'Y 1
1750-PG1750
4 60911010085 | 1BG-16B2351 JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1
5 60911010017 | 1BG-06B2351 JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
6 60911011234 | FL-16 EE FLANGE CLIP 14
7 17272005043 | F421CACF121206-550 | JE&%E &bk, HOSE ASS'Y 1
8 60911010082 | 1BG-06-08B2351 JERLESS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1
9 17272004442 | F78115191616(SL120) | KA sk HOSE ASS'Y 1
16-1700-PG1700
10 30620000013 | LG6230.20A.01 N SR PIPE ASS'Y 1 2
11 | 30620100005 | LG6230.20A-01 (=53 PIPE CLAMP 8
12 | 30615100614 | LG6230.15-15 £ D34 HOSE D34 16
13 | 30615100139 | LG6230.15-01 (=53 PIPE CLAMP 24
14 | 51204111322 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 35 BOLT M12X35 44
15 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 12 WASHER 12 44
16 30620000014 | LG6230.20A.02 WA B2 PIPE ASS'Y 2 2
17 51139220508 | GB/T70.1 B24T M10 X 35 SCREW M10x35 40
18 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 44
19 | 56908013505 | JISB2401 0 JEHI34. 7X3. 53 O-RING 34. 7X3.53 4
20 | 30620000015 | LG6230.20A.03 BN K3 PIPE ASS'Y 3 2
21 | 30615100610 | LG6230.15-12 B ¢ 27-34 BOOM CLIP & 27-34 4
22 17272000332 | F7811519161616-1650-| 4 Mk HOSE ASS'Y 2
SG1650
23 | 60911011472 | 4G-16 Bk PLUG 2
24 | 60304000017 | BKH-G1 R S ER I HIGH PRESSURE BALL VALVE | 2
25 | 60911010115 | EGE-GI-16WD JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
26 | 30620100048 | LG6230.20A-02 D34 PIPE CLAMP D34 8
27 30620000016 | LG6230.20A.04 SEFHN A PIPE, ARM 2
28 | 56900000104 | AS568 0 JEM23. 52X 1. 78 O-RING 23. 52X 1. 78 2
29 | 51139220408 | GB/T70.1 %] M10 X 30 SCREW M10x30 4
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33 X [EFEIPFERE GEBD
BIDIRECTIONAL AUXILIARY LINES (OPTIONAL)

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60300000106 | BLV-ITXD-22 s FOOT PEDALS 1
2 51139220308 | GB/T70.1 W24T M10 X 25 SCREW M10x25 4
3 17272000309 | F421CACF080804- JBAE S HOSE ASS'Y 1
3100-PG2000
4 30620100073 | CDM6235E.20-01 R SUPPORT 1
5 51204111022 | GB/T5783 2 M12X 20 BOLT M12x20 2
6 51256000504 | JB/ZQ4321 U JEUR #4233 U-BOLT 33 1
7 51307001022 | GB/T6170 JEREM10 NUT 10 2
8 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 4
9 30620000016 | LG6230.20A.04 SEFHNE PIPE, ARM 2
10 | 30620100048 | LG6230.20A-02 3 D34 PIPE CLAMP D34 8
11 | 60911010115 | EGE-G1-16WD JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
12 | 60304000017 | BKH-G1 T S ER I HIGH PRESSURE BALL VALVE | 2
13 | 60911010106 | 9F-16 3k PLUG 2
14 | 60911010385 | 1FG-16WD JERGEISS STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 2
15 17272006449 | F481CACF080804- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 1
2300-PG1500
16 | 60911010037 | CB-04 =k THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 1
17 | 60911010016 | 1BG-04B2351 Bk STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 5
18 17272003683 | F481CACA080804-300| /e i ik, HOSE ASS'Y 1
19 17272000308 | F421CACF080804- JBAE S HOSE ASS'Y 1
2800-PG2000
20 | 60911010089 | 2B9-04 IENIE S RIGHT-ANGLE CONNECTOR 1
21 | 51139220408 | GB/T70.1 2T M10X 30 SCREW M10x30 8
22 | 30620000072 | CDM6235E.20.01 W PIPE 1
23 60911011234 | FL-16 EEN FLANGE CLIP 18
24 | 56900000404 | AS568 0 JEHE32. 92X 3. 53 O-RING 32.92X3.53 1
25 17272010557 | F7811515161616-1400-| 4 Sk HOSE ASS'Y 1
PG1000
26 17272005046 | F7811519161616-1660-| Ko/ & ik, HOSE ASS'Y 1
PG1000
27 | 30620000013 | LG6230.20A.01 IR=F5Y531 PIPE ASS'Y 1 2
28 | 30620100005 | LG6230.20A-01 (EP3 PIPE CLAMP 8
29 30615100614 | LG6230.15-15 Jii £ D34 16
30 | 30615100139 | LG6230.15-01 (=53 PIPE CLAMP 24
31 51204111322 | GB/T5783 B2 M12X 35 BOLT M12x35 44
32 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 12 WASHER 12 46
33 | 30620000014 | LG6230.20A.02 B k2 PIPE ASS'Y 2 2
34 | 51139220508 | GB/T70.1 24T M10X 35 SCREW M10x35 44
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33 XMW EEIKER GZE)
BIDIRECTIONAL AUXILIARY LINES (OPTIONAL)

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME BE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

35 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 52

36 | 56908013505 | JISB2401 0 JEPE34. 7X 3. 53 O-RING 34.7x3.53 4

37 | 30620000015 | LG6230.20A.03 O A3 PIPE ASS'Y 3 2

38 | 30615100610 | LG6230.15-12 BB I ¢ 27-34 PIPE CLAMP, BOOM ®27-34 4

39 | 17272000332 | F7811519161616-1650-| JiZ% s i HOSE ASS'Y 2

SG1650
40 | 56900000104 | AS568 0 JEPE23. 52X 1. 78 O-RING 23.52x1.78 2
CDM6240 110



vLET T TT

[ — )

<
— o

i :

=

—

e

¢ alee

\

1T

R

0T

(TVNOILLdO) SANIT dIIVIId
() SEFBR P

CDM6240

111



34 RIGREER (GEED
QUICK-CHANGE COUPLER LINES (OPTIONAL)
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 17272003520 | F481CACF080804-2750 | & i ik HOSE ASS'Y 2
2 60911010002 | 1B-04WD JERCE S STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 4
3 60911010037 | CB-04 =Rk THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 2
4 17272005677 | F481CACF080804-200 | 4 i ik HOSE ASS'Y 1
5 60300000528 | 1010850 FL 174 1 SOLENOID VALVE 1
6 51204091622 | GB/T5783 12 M8 X 50 BOLT M8x50 2
7 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 2
8 51203102021 | GB/T5782 2 M10 X 70 BOLT M10x70 2
9 30620105005 | CDM6235E.20K-01 GHER MOUNTING PLATE 1
10 17272000788 | F481CACF080804-650- 4 i ik HOSE ASS'Y 1
PG650
11 | 30620105003 | CDM6235E.20K-03 Ji& 3R REAR BRACKET 1
12 | 51204101122 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 6
13 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 10
14 | 60911010394 | 6B-04LN (ELTeHE:-SS CONNECTOR 4
15 60980005458 | ILST50-250 Je JFlatr4. 8 X250 NYLON BELT 4.8x250
16 | 60300000621 | F481CACA080804- [lirg=95Y52 HOSE ASS'Y 2
5500-PG5000
17 | 51204111522 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 45 BOLT M12x45 2
18 | 30620105004 | CDM6235E.20K-02 i 57 5 FRONT BRACKET 1
19 17272007190 | F481CACF080804- JBAE S HOSE ASS'Y 2
1550-PG1550
20 | 30620005001 | CDMG6235E.20K.01 B A PIPE A 1
21 30620005003 | CDM6235E.20K.02 N B PIPE B 1
22 | 60300000529 | 248-60708001 G1/4MIRE 3k INTERNAL THREAD PLUG 2
23 | 30620105001 | CDM6235E.20K-04 IR PLATE, CLAMP 4
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01 RIEMFE

HYDRAULIC TANK
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B #F
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 51204101122 | GB/T5783 HEAS M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 25
2 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P 10 WASHER 10 25
3 30602100103 | LG6230.02-01 4 COVER BOARD 1
4 56145024101 | GB/T3452.1 0 %M 195X 3.55 O-RING ®195%3.55 1
5 60308000155 | EF-058N-S [l A OIL RETURN FILTER ASS'Y 1
6 30602000033 | LG6230.02.01A AR A OIL TANK 1
7 60911010625 | 4G-08 B2351 3k BLOCKER 3
8 30602100104 | LG6230.02-02 S SUPPORT 4
9 30604100004 | LG6065.04-01 A ADJUST SHIM 4
10 | 51421130121 | GB/T97.1 I 16 WASHER 16 4
11 | 51203132021 | GB/T5782 HEHE M16X 70 BOLT M16x70 4
12 30602000034 | LG6230.02.03 H g OIL OUTLET PIPE 1
13 | 56900005101 | GB/T3452.1 0 %[ 110. 72X 3. 55 O-RING ®110.7x3.55 1
14 | 60307010026 | LS127-1-W-M10 WAL GAUGE 1
15 | 60308000014 | EF-063 W e OIL SUCTION FILTER 1
16 | 51307001119 | GB/T6170 HERE M12 NUT M12 1
17 | 30602000035 | LG6230.02.04 R CONNECTING ROD 1
18 | 30602100102 | LG6230.02-04 L SPRING 1
19 | 56145023701 | GB/T3452.1 0 A[E 165X 3. 55 O-RING ®165x3.55 1
20 30602000036 | LG6230.02.02 E FLANGE COVER 1
21 60101100028 | LE0817-51 TIRE R AIR CLEANER 1
22| 30602100364 | LG6230.02-05 SE JE SUPPORT 1
23 | 30602100365 | LG6230.02-06 TS IE 2 MOUNTING ALXE ELEMENT 1
24 | 56908020905 | JISB2401 0 JEIE20. 8X 2. 4 O-RING 20.8x2.4 1
CDM6240 114



02 BRidFE
FUEL TANK

" -
\ .

115 CDM6240



02 WRMFE
FUEL TANK
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30603000022 | LG6235.03.01 PRA FUEL TANK 1
2 30603100025 | 1L.G6230.03-01 ¥k CONNECTOR 2
3 30602100105 | LG6230.02-03 PEER ADJUST SHIM 4
4 51427130122 | GB/T1230 I 16 WASHER 16 4
5 51204133722 | GB/T5783 B2 M16 X 40 BOLT M16x40 4
6 51139220408 | GB/T70.1 B24T M10 X 30 SCREW M10x30 6
7 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P 10 WASHER 10 6
8 30603000021 | LG6235.03.02 W 2= OIL SUCTION FLANGE 1
9 56145018905 | GB/T3452.1 0 JEH ©140X 3. 55 O-RING ®140x3.55 1
10 60307010026 | LS127_1-W-M10 WAL OIL LEVEL GAUGE 1
11 | 30603100008 | CDM606.03A-01 Eo CAP 1
12 | 51421070121 | GB/T97.1 Hpg 5 WASHER 5 5
13 | 51158170610 | GB/T818 25T M5X 16 SCREW M5x16 5
14 | 60911010098 | 4G-04 ik PLUG 3
15 | 60307010001 | 2471-9046 It a5 A gty OIL FILTER ELEMENT 1
16 | 30625100078 | LG6230.25-02 e ANTI-SLIP MAT 2
17 | 30603000009 | LG6150.03.02 iyl FOOT STEP 1
18 | 51427110122 | GB/T1230 12 WASHER 12 3
19 | 51204111122 | GB/T5783 B M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 3
20 | 30603100025 | LG6235.03-01 ¥k CONNECTOR 1
21 60304000029 | 3/8 BETEIK I BUTTERFIY VALVE 1
22 | 56993000301 | DIN3016-1 40 DI-26760/20 CLAMP DI-26~60/20 1
23 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 2 M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 5
24 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 Hulg 8 WASHER 8 5
25 | 60980000058 | NBS1021-1 B LOCKED COVER 1
26 | 56964000601 | JB/T6015 JKe4E 8 X 15. 5X 1400 HOSE 8x15.5x1400 1
27 | 56902002302 | DIN3017-1 R4 A-12722/9 CLAMP A-12~22/9 3
28 | 56993000501 | DIN3016-1 40 D1-10725/20 CLAMP D1-10~25/20 4
29 | 30603000026 | LG6360.03.02 PR BENT PLATE 1
30 | 56964001001 | JB/T6015 JKeE 8 15. 5X 320 HOSE 8x15.5x320 1
31 60304000009 | V606 TBK WATER DRAIN VALVE 1
32 | 60911010419 | S80310 1/4-8 #4453k 1/4-8 TRANSITION CONNECTOR 1
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01 BEEEZMK
COUNTER WEIGHT ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30611100055 | LG6230.11-02 AR SPONGE PAD 2
2 30611000009 | LG6230.11A.01 B COUNTER WEIGHT WELDMENT | 1
3 30611100136 | LG6230.11A-01 bod PLUG 2
4 30611100053 | LG6230.11-01 AR ADJUST SHIM 240
5 30611100052 | LG6230.11-03 = SLEEVE 4
6 51427200122 | GB/T1230 830 WASHER 30 4
7 51203193821 | GB/T5782 2 M30 X 260 BOLT M30x260 4
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LEFT BRACKET
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02 ZAMFZZR

LEFT BRACKET
Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30614100365 | LG6230.14-02 KB D12 BIG WASHER D12 31
2 51204111122 | GB/T5783 DEHE M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 19
3 30614000786 | LG6230.14.01.01A o JE SRR REAR BRACKET LEFT 1
4 30614000061 | LG6230.14A.01.02 VGl Oy MIDDLE BRACKET LEFT 1
5 51204111222 | GB/T5783 BEHE M12X 30 BOLT M12x30 16
6 30614000587 | LG6235.14A.01.01 IR IR AIR FILTER BRACKET 1
7 30614000252 | LG6235.14.01.01 VR Sy FRONT BRACKET LEFT 1
8 30614000067 | LG6230.14.01.04 PG BRACKET 1 1
9 30614000787 | LG6230.14A.01.01.01A| Z[ HESE & DOOR FRAME LEFT 1
10 | 30614100071 | LG6230.14A.01.01-01 | #1#R PINCH PLATE 2
11 | 51307001122 | GB/T6170 EREM12 NUT MI2 4
12 | 30614100073 | LG6230.14A.01-01 22 i BUFFER 2
13 | 30614100811 | LG6360.14.04.01-03 | #4T BRACE ROD 2
14 | 51307001022 | GB/T6170 IZREM10 NUT M10 2
15 30614000126 | LG6230.14.01.02.02 FRAT BRET STOP SCREW 2
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RIGHT BRACKET
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03 AR

RIGHT BRACKET
Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30614100365 | LG6230.14-02 KB D12 WASHER D12 18
2 51204111122 | GB/T5783 DEHE M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 10
3 30614000072 | LG6230.14.01.11 HE SRS REAR BRACKET RIGHT 1
4 30614000071 | LG6230.14.01.09 PF2 BRACKET 2 1
5 30614000063 | LG6230.14A.01.09 PSR Oy BRACKET 1
6 51204111122 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 25 BOLT M12x25 8
7 30614000062 | LG6230.14A.01.03 TR BRACKET 1
8 51307001022 | GB/T6170 EREM10 NUT M10 1
9 30614000126 | LG6230.14.01.02.02 FRAT BRET STOP SCREW 1
10 | 51307001122 | GB/T6170 JEREM12 NUT M12 2
11 | 51204111122 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 25 BOLT M12x25 2
12 30614100071 | LG6230.14A.01.01-01 | #1#K PINCH PLATE 1
13 | 30614100811 | LG6360.14.04.01-03 | #4T BRACE ROD 1
14 | 30614100073 | LG6230.14A.01-01 Gl BUFFER 1
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LEFT SIDE DOOR




04 Z 7]

LEFT SIDE DOOR
Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30614100080 | LG6230.14A.04.01-01 | Z5h3d BUFFER PAD 2
2 30614100081 | LG6230.14A.04.01-02 | FF i SOUNDPROOF PAD 1
3 30614000123 | LG6230.14A.04.01.01 | AR ITAASEA FRONT DOOR, LEFT 1
4 51341000419 | GB/T889.1 2R M6 NUT M6 8
5 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 HJEl6 WASHER 6 8
6 60701010019 | LGW-NBS504B g LOCK 2
7 30614100089 | LG6230.14A.04.02-01 | F s SOUNDPROOF PAD 1
8 30614100851 | LG6230.14A.04.02-02 | F i SOUNDPROOF PAD 1
9 30614000124 | LG6230.14A.04.02.01 | J& [ IAMASR S REAR DOOR 1
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RIGHT SIDE DOOR
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05 &AM

RIGHT SIDE DOOR
Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30614100091 | LG6230.14A.04.03-01 | 231 MOUNTING PLATE 1 1
2 30614100077 | LG6230.14A.04.01.01-04 72 PLATE 2 2
3 30614100093 | LG6230.14A.04.03-02 | AEij 14K PLATE, RIGHT FRONT DOOR 1
4 30614100084 | LG6230.14A.04.02.01-02 s RIB REINFORCEMENT 2
5 30614100095 | LG6230.14A.04.03-03 | 2t 2 MOUNTING PLATE 2 1
6 30614000124 | LG6230.14A.04.02.01 | J& [ IAMASR S REAR DOOR 1
7 30614100089 | LG6230.14A.04.02-01 | F s SOUNDPROOF PAD 1
8 30614100851 | LG6230.14A.04.02-02 | F i SOUNDPROOF PAD 1
9 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 pgl6 WASHER 6 4
10 | 51341000419 | GB/T889.1 JER): M6 NUT M6 4
11 60701010019 | LGW-NBS504B Wk LOCK 1
12 | 30614100080 | LG6230.14A.04.01-01 | ZEpf# BUFFER PAD 1
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THERMAL BAFFLE
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06 PBEtR

THERMAL BAFFLE
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30614000073 | LG6230.14.02.03 TH 2R TR AR FRONT BAFFLE, MUFFLE 1
2 30614000087 | LG6230.14.02.02 Yoy UPPER BAFFLE, PUMP 1
3 30614000066 | LG6230.14.02.01 B PR S RIGHT BAFFLE, MUFFLE 1
4 51204111122 | GB/T5783 B M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 31
5 30614100365 | LG6230.14-02 KHPE D12 BIG WASHER D12 31
6 30614100057 | LG6230.14.02.04-01 M SOUND-ABSORBING PAD 1
7 30614000077 | LG6230.14.02.05 kR R MIDDLE BAFFLE 1
8 30614000075 | LG6230.14.02.04 A B AR BAFFLE, VALVE 1
9 30614100058 | LG6230.14.02.04-02 | W53 2 SOUND-ABSORBING PAD 2 1
10 | 30614100057 | LG6230.14.02.04-01 WeE s 1 SOUND-ABSORBING PAD 1 1
CDM6240 128



07 &R

COVER BOARD
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07 =R

COVER BOARD
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 51204111122 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 25 BOLT M12x25 26
2 30614100365 | LG6230.14-02 KHE D12 BIG WASHER D12 26
3 30614000081 | LG6230.14.03.02 e Ja w U E REAR COVER BOARD, LEFT 1
4 30614000374 | LG6235.14A.03.01 Vil LSy FRONT COVER BOARD, LEFT 1
5 30614000083 | LG6230.14.03.04 RS MIDDLE COVER BOARD 1
6 30614000053 | LG6230.14A.03.02 AR R AR FRONT COVER BOARD, OIL 1
TANK
7 30614000082 | LG6230.14.03.03 A G s RS REAR COVER BOARD, RIGHT 1
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HOOD
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30614000122 | LG6230.14.05.01 KNP ENGINE HOOD 1
2 51204111322 | GB/T5783 2 M12 X 35 BOLT M12x35 6
3 30614100365 | LG6230.14-02 KHPE D12 WASHER D12 12
4 30614100364 | LG6230.14-01 BR LOCKING PLATE 2
5 30614100363 | LG6230.14.06-01 ¥ ROD 1
6 51512091301 | GB/T91 TF 144X 20 COTTER PIN 4x20 2
7 51510071102 | GB/T882 12X 26 PIN 12x26 2
8 51204111122 | GB/T5783 2R M12 X 25 BOLT M12x25 2
9 30614100366 | LG6230.14-05 H BRACKET 1
10 | 30614100098 | LG6230.14-03 HHL B FRONT TORSIONAL SPRING 1
11 | 30614100097 | LG6230.14-04 S HL REAR TORSIONAL SPRING 1
12 | 51204081022 | GB/T5783 HZHE M6 X 20 BOLT M6x20 2
13 | 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 Hfelo WASHER 6 2
14 | 30614100287 | LG6230.14-06 JEAR PRESS PLATE 1
15 60701010032 | NBS415 RENH ENGINE HOOD LOCK 2
16 | 51204090922 | GB/T5783 12 M8 X 16 BOLT M8x16 4
17 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 4
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09 TEHFMKIKF

TOOL KIT & HANDRAIL
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30625000043 | LG6235.25.01 T HAA& CASE 1
2 30625000045 | LG6235.25.03 PEFT BRACE ROD 1
3 51204111122 | GB/T5783 HEAE M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 8
4 51401110122 | GB/T93 12 WASHER 12 8
5 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 g 12 WASHER 12 4
6 51341000419 | GB/T889.1 2R M6 NUT M6 4
7 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 6 WASHER 6 4
8 51158190510 | GB/T818 U M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 4
9 60701010019 | LGW-NBS504B ki LOCK 1
10 30625100078 | LG6230.25-02 By i NON-SLIP MAT 2
11 30625000044 | 1LG6235.25.02 T RA#H CASE COVER 1
12 | 30614000818 | LG6235.14A.06.01 TG HANDRAIL 1
13| 60917010002 | 4215425610 JE AL BACK MIRROR 1
14 | 30614000121 | LG6230.14.07.02 A WINDING PIPE 1
15 | 51203102221 | GB/T5782 244 M10 X 80 BOLT M10x80 2
16 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 2
17 | 51401100122 | GB/T93 P10 WASHER 10 2
18 | 30614100086 | LG6230.14A.07-02 (=53 PIPE CLAMP 1 1
19 | 30614100087 | LG6230.14A.07-03 2 PIPE CLAMP 2 1
20 | 51204111122 | GB/T5783 2R M12 X 25 BOLT M12x25 2
21 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 12 WASHER 12 10
CDM6240 134



10 EY\ER
CABIN FLOOR

135 CDM6240



10 1ZRYKIR

CABIN FLOOR
Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60207010022 | D60-01-00001 T4 GRIP 1
2 60207010006 | D60-01-00002 FH GRIP 1
3 51158140610 | GB/T818 BEET M4 X 14 SCREW M4x14 2
4 30605000976 | LG6230.05A.06.01 FARGFT CONTROL LEVER R.H 1
5 30605000977 | LG6230.05A.06.02 TR AT CONTROL LEVER LH 1
6 51204101022 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 20 BOLT M10x20 31
7 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 55
8 51204101122 | GB/T5783 IEHE M10X 25 BOLT M10x25 20
9 51204133722 | GB/T5783 B2 M16 X 40 BOLT M16x40 4
10 | 51427130122 | GB/T1230 I 16 WASHER 16 4
11 | 60922010013 | Y20-26-1160 VB A SHOCK ABSORBER 4
12 | 30621100155 | LG6230.21A-05 g WASHER 4
13 | 30621000043 | LG6230.21A.05 JE s A FOOT PEDAL 2
14 60919010105 | 100112 JEN RS B RUBBER PAD,FOOT PEDAL 2
15 | 30621100157 | LG6230.21A-07 iR RUBBER MAT U | psmmorepim
16 30621100038 | LG6150.21-01 Hi g RUBBER MAT 1 SR
17 | 30621100059 | LG6230.21A-01 g WASHER 4
18 30621100156 | LG6230.21A-06 e CLAMP 2
19 | 30621100154 | LG6230.21A-04 7 242 el DUST SEAL 1
20 30621000020 | LG6230.21A.01 JEAR SR BOARD WELDMENT 1
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OPERATOR'S CAB |

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B #F
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 60980002498 | YZ-ZWISS-047A AP N BODY, CABIN 1

2 60980004073 | YZLG21T-00002 PN TOP WINDOW 1

3 51204101022 | GB/T5783 HEAE M10X 20 BOLT M10x20 4

4 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 4

5 60980004077 | YZ-ZWJISS-002 UNCE S SEAL, TOP WINDOW 1

6 60980004075 | YZ-ZWISS-001 NCEE GLASS, TOP WINDOW 1

7 60980004063 | YZ-ZWJISS-003 avis GAS SPRING 2

8 60980004094 | YZ-ZWJSS-004 B PIN 4

9 51512060701 | GB/T91 TFH42X 14 COTTER PIN 2x14 4

10 | 60980004076 | YZ-ZWISS-005 REHER SASH, TOP WINDOW 1

11 | 60980002039 | YZLG21T-00027 THUES A A DECORATIVE PLATE 1

12 | 60980004079 | YZ-ZWJISS-006 KB LOCK, TOP WINDOW 1

13 51140210509 | GB/T70.2 7S FH B M8 X 16 HEXAGON BOLT M8x16 2

14 | 60980004074 | YZ-ZWJISS-007 RETF HANDLE, TOP WINDOW 1

15 | 51140190308 | GB/T70.2 2L M6 X 12 BOLT M6x12 6

16 | 60980004102 | YZ-ZWJSS-028 ERIb ] RIGHT SIDE GLASS 1

17 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 g8 WASHER 8 2

18 | 60980002737 | YZ-ZWJISS-030 EESE S STRIP 1

19 | 60980004080 | YZ-ZWISS-031 e e T CATCH, FRONT WINDOW 2
20 | 60980004082 | YZ-ZWJSS-032 (I ZTACEIEES FRAME, FRONT WINDOW 1
21 60980004101 | YZ-ZWJSS-052 1t Ao A+ Bt LOCK, FRONT WINDOW 2
22 | 60980004081 | YZ-ZWIJSS-033 HEhr T P GLASS, FRONT WINDOW 1
23 | 60980004069 | YZ-ZWJSS-053 RS SEAL 1
24 | 60980002810 | YZ-ZWJSS-035 EESE S SEAL 1
25 | 60980004067 | YZ-ZWJSS-034 T 77 B LOWER GLASS, FRONT 1

WINDOW
26 | 60980003656 | YZ-ZWISS-088 ]S DOOR ASS'Y, CABIN 1
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OPERATOR'S CAB II

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980002143 | YZ-ZWJISS-055 JSESIAREE BACK WINDSCREEN 1
2 60980004097 | YZ-ZWJISS-046 RUFE L R TRIM 2
3 60980004110 | YZ-ZWISS-045 7 i e 7 LEFT SIDE GLASS, REAR 1
4 60980000530 | YZ-ZWJISS-054 R4 SEAL, DOOR 1
5 60980002689 | YZ-ZWJISS-037 MRSk ) TRIM, DOOR 1
6 60980002728 | YZ-ZWJISS-038 11T 5 LOWER GLASS, DOOR 1
7 60980002698 | YZ-ZWJISS-039 I BB HESE SASH, DOOR UPPER 1
8 60980002811 | YZ-ZWJISS-040 EESE S SEAL 1
9 60980004066 | YZ-ZWISS-041 TR K LOCK ASS'Y, FRONT 1
10 60980002699 | YZ-ZWJISS-042 1] b R B R FRONT GLASS, DOOR UPPER 1
11 60980004107 | YZ-ZWJISS-069 F i) % SEAL 1
12 | 60980002700 | YZ-ZWISS-043 WEWEESE BACK GLASS, DOOR UPPER 1
13 | 60701010177 | YZ-ZWISS-044 JE TR LOCK ASS'Y, BACK 1
14 | 60980004096 | YZ-ZWJSS-029 RUFE L R TRIM 2
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OPERATOR'S CAB III

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980004070 | YZ-ZWJISS-048 BB LRSS RADIO ANTENNA ASS'Y 1
2 60980000559 | YZ-ZWJISS-008 R LIFTING RING 4
3 60980003456 | YZ-ZWJISS-056 5 g NOZZLE 1
4 60980004090 | YZ-ZWISS-057 PRy B SPACER 1
5 60980004086 | YZ-ZWJSS-058 THRTF HANDLE, LOWER 2
WINDSCREEN
6 60980002142 | YZ-ZWISS-059 filhapsy:a WIPER ASS'Y 1
7 51204133922 | GB/T5783 2% M16 X 60 BOLT M16x60 2
8 51421130121 | GB/T97.1 P 16 WASHER 16 7
9 51204134022 | GB/T5783 2R M16 X 70 BOLT M16x70 2
10 | 51204133722 | GB/T5783 B2 M16 X 40 BOLT M16x40 3
11 60980002707 | YZ-ZWJISS-036 IR LOCK ASS'Y, DOOR 1
12 | 51204111222 | GB/T5783 2R M12 X 30 BOLT M12x30 2
13 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 P12 WASHER 12 2
14 | 60980004084 | YZ-ZWJSS-009 A TR OUTER HANDRAIL 1
15 | 60980002145 | YZ-ZWISS-011 JE M BE BACK MIRROR 1
16 | 60980002309 | YZ-ZWISS-012 JEMBECAE CHipD BACK MIRROR SUPPORT, 1
(FRONT)
17 60980002241 | YZ-ZWJISS-013 Ja g 28 (Ja) BACK NIRROR SUPPORT, 1
(REAR)
18 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 12 M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 1
19 60980004061 | YZ-ZWISS-014 0z | LOCK CATCH 1
20 60980004091 | YZ-ZWJISS-015 g RUBBER PAD 2
21 60980004083 | YZ-ZWJISS-016 ARE TR OUTER AIR INTAKE ASS'Y 1
22 | 51307001022 | GB/T6170 IZREM10 NUT M10 2
23 60980002090 | YZ-ZWJISS-061 Szt LOCK 1
24 | 60980002114 | YZ-ZWJISS-062 SCBRIEER RUBBER STOPPER, LOCK 1
25 | 60980000068 | YZ-ZWJSS-049 GPS Kk GPS ANTENNA COVER 1
26 | 60980004092 | YZ-ZWISS-073 B Sk M12 RUBBER PLUG M12 6
27 | 60980004093 | YZ-ZWISS-074 B H12 RUBBER PAD 12 4
28 | 60980003621 | YZ-ZWJSS-087 YR LT ENTER WIND DOOR LOCK 1
29 | 60980005466 | YZ-ZWISS-PSH PR T 2 s K K BLOW CAN 1
30 | 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 6 WASHER 6 2
31 | 51158190510 | GB/T818 H2%T M6 X 16 SCREW M6x16 2
32 | 60980005390 | YZ-ZWJISS-086 A MG HINGE,CAB 2
33 | 51204121222 | GB/T5783 B M14 X 30 BOLT M14x30 12
34 | 51421120121 | GB/T97.1 g 14 WASHER 14 12
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OPERATOR'S CAB [V
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980002686 | YZ-ZWJSS-023 Ul HORN COVER 1
2 51158140610 | GB/T818 W2AT M4 X 14 SCREW M4x14 8
3 60980000882 | YZ-ZWISS-063 B il Bk RUBBER STOPPER, FRONT 2
WINDOW
4 60980004106 | YZLG21T-00013 HX A AIR OUTLET 5
5 60980004112 | YZLG21T-00009 Tee STORAGE BOX (LEFT) 1
6 60980004105 | YZLG21T-00008 Vel kN STORAGE BOX (RIGHT) 1
7 60980002618 | YZ-ZWJISS-064 K1 25 184 HANDLE, INSPECTION 1
8 60980002600 | YZ-ZWISS-078 oA 2T PLATE, INSPECTION 1
9 60980002140 | YZLG21T-00010 ) 25 Bl A 4 MATTRESS, COPILOT 1
10 | 60980002144 | YZLG21T-00003 S5 T CEILING, BACK 1
11 60980002657 | YZ-ZWJISS-050 R AR COVER, AIR CONDITIONER 1
12 | 60980002656 | YZLG21T-00006 2 PANEL COVER, AIR 1
CONDITIONER
13 | 60980002624 | YZ-ZWISS-051 T PR COVER PLATE, AIR 1
CONDITIONER
14 | 60980002141 | YZ-ZWJSS-070 b FbrEl THERMAL-PROTECTIVE 1
MATERIAL
15 60980004100 | YZ-ZWISS-075 AGRR BALANCER, FRONT 2
WINDOW
16 | 60980003630 | YZ-ZWJISS-090 s LOUDSPEAKER 1
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OPERATOR'S CAB V
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980004064 | YZLG21T-00004 HEA DECORATIVE PLATE 1
MONITOR
2 60980004103 | YZLG21T-00005 A DECORATIVE PLATE 1
RIGHT SIDE
3 60980004104 | YZLG21T-00026 A JE SERE P A DECORATIVE PLATE 1
RIGHT REAR POST
4 60980004099 | YZ-ZWJISS-022 A e HAT & COAT HOOK 1
5 60980004072 | YZ-ZWJISS-019 1A e ESCAPE HAMMER HOLDER 1
6 60980004071 | YZ-ZWJISS-018 b YARK: ESCAPE HAMMER 1
7 60980004087 | YZLG21T-00016 BoRa%HE COVER, MONITOR 1
8 60980005139 | YZLG21T-00019 AMEACR S BRACKET, MONITOR 1
9 60980002139 | YZLG21T-00014 Ji R AIR OUTLET 1
10 | 60980004065 | YZLG21T-00022 [LEEEE PR STORAGE BOX 1
11 | 60980004098 | YZLG21T-00021 JHAK ASH TRAY 1
12 | 60980003285 | YZLG21T-00020 RGELE CAP 22
13 60980002684 | YZ-ZWJSS-071 gL PINTLE 22
14 | 60980000526 | YZLG21T-00012 WEUE BELLOWS 1
15 | 60980000513 | YZLG21T-00011 WLEE BELLOWS 1
16 | 60980002662 | YZLG21T-00015 ARG AIR DUCT COVER 1
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16 ZHip= V]
OPERATOR'S CAB VI
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980002695 | YZ-ZWISS-060 T AR FLOOR SHEET 1
2 60980002701 | YZ-ZWJSS-068 I8 AR COVER PLATE, DOOR LOCK 1
3 60980004108 | YZLG21T-00024 e DECORATIVE PLATE 1
LEFT SIDE (UPPER)
4 60980004109 | YZLG21T-00007 e A DECORATIVE PLATE, LEFT 1
SIDE
5 60980002452 | YZ-ZWISS-067 Ja BURAT 35 AR COVER PLATE 1
6 60980004111 | YZLG21T-00023 e Je SEAT A A DECORATIVE PLATE, LEFT 1
REAR POST
7 60980002338 | YZ-ZWISS-066 Ja BRI Sk PLUG 1
8 60980002688 | YZ-ZWJISS-065 SR HANDLE, DOOR 1
9 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 3
10 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 3
11 60980003250 | YZ-ZWJISS-010 W LT INNER HANDRAIL 1
12 | 60980004062 | YZ-ZWJISS-024 il 41 e LOCK SEAT 1
13 | 51512060701 | GB/T91 TFH42X 14 COTTER PIN 2x14 1
14 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HpEls WASHER 8 4
15 | 51204090922 | GB/T5783 12 M8 X 16 BOLT M8x16 4
16 | 60980004095 | YZ-ZWISS-025 it PIN 1
17 | 60980004068 | YZ-ZWJSS-026 L7 F5954 FLEXIBLE SHAFT ASS'Y 1
18 | 51204080918 | GB/T5783 12 M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 3
19 60980003749 | YZ-ZWJISS-027 AT HANDLE, LOCK 1
20 60980002812 | YZ-ZWJSS-021 KK FIRE EXTINGUISHER 1
21 60980002815 | YZ-ZWJISS-020 KK A FIRE EXTINGUISHER 1
HOLDER
22 51118141305 | GB/T818 W2AT M4X 15 SCREW M4x15 4
23 | 60980000529 | YZ-ZWJSS-017 HOM e CUP HOLDER 1
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OPERATOR'S CAB VI
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980002058 | YZLG21T-00001 il CEILING 1
2 60980002460 | YZLG21T-00025 YT CAB LAMP 1
3 60980004078 | YZ-ZWJISS-072 UNCE S SEAL, TOP WINDOW 1
4 60900001205 | YZ-ZWISS-099 VBB 2 A FRONT COVER 2
5 60900001206 | YZ-ZWJISS-100 IV I i AR REAR COVER 2
6 60900001204 | YZ-ZWJSS-098 RS TOP WINDOW ASS'Y 1
7 60980003629 | YZ-ZWISS-089 B B SLIDING WINDOW ASS'Y 1
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SEAT MOUNTING I

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60920010010 | 2048951 JRE R SEAT 1
2 51139210308 | GB/T70.1 24T M8 X 16 SCREW M8x16 25
3 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 25
4 60304000564 | SDO11 KAL) w58 CRAL) PILOT VALVE COVER OF BIG 2
EXCAVATOR (BIG HOLE)
5 60902000005 | SD08009 FERTAR STAND CASE R.H. 1
6 30621000042 | LG6230.21A.04 A RIGHT BRACKET 2
7 30621100152 | LG6230.21A-02 £ SHIM PLATE 2
8 60980000052 | 2048090 EREEN UPPER SLIDEWAY 1
9 30621000041 | LG6230.21A.03 gD SLIDE SEAT 1
10 | 60980003564 | 2048100 WHRAT SLIDEWAY ROD 1
11 60980000051 | 2048089 et )N LOWER SLIDEWAY 1
12 | 51139210408 | GB/T70.1 BEET M8 X 20 SCREW M8x20 16
13 | 51204101022 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 20 BOLT M10x20 27
14 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 43
15 | 51158140710 | GB/T818 BEET M4 X 16 SCREW M4x16 4
16 | 60980004194 | LH-FK KA AIR OUTLET 2
17 | 30621000046 | LG6230.21A.06 A R I SEAT BASE 1
18 | 60921010013 | SD08007 TR TAE STAND CASE L.H. 1
19 | 30621100153 | LG6230.21A-03 JAE R 2 e AR SEAT MOUNTING PLATE 1
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SEAT MOUNTING II

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 51204133722 | GB/T5783 B2 M16 X 40 BOLT M16x40 4
2 51421130121 | GB/T97.1 I 16 WASHER 16 4
3 51204101022 | GB/T5783 2 M10X 20 BOLT M10x20 27
4 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 43
5 30621000043 | LG6230.21A.05 JEVE AR FOOT PEDAL 2
6 60919010105 | 100112 I R I RUBBER PAD, FOOT PEDAL 2
7 30621100156 | LG6230.21A-06 (=53 PIPE CLAMP 2
8 30621100154 | LG6230.21A-04 72 DUST SEAL 2
9 30621000020 | LG6230.21A.01 JERAR RS BOARD WELDMENT 1
10 | 30621100157 | LG6230.21A-07 i RUBBER MAT 1
11 30604100004 | LG6065.04-01 PEER ADJUST SHIM 4
12 | 60922010013 | Y20-26-1160 VE A SHOCK ABSORBER, CAB 4
13 | 51204101122 | GB/T5783 B2 M10 X 25 BOLT M10x25 16
14 | 30621100059 | LG6230.21A-01 B WASHER 4
15 | 30621100159 | LG6230.21A-09 AR PAPER GASKET 3
16 30621100158 | LG6230.21A-08 AR SEAL WASHER 1
17 | 30621100160 | LG6230.21A-10 T E e OIL PIPE CLAMP 2
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AIR CONDITIONER SYSTEM |

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980005395 | T30383-1920 EPIgLys SOLAR-SENSITIVE SENSOR 1
2 60900000990 | LG3022-2320 R A% R AR 2 TR SOLAR-SENSITIVE SENSOR 1
HARNESS
3 60980005393 | €20034-8080 il T A CONTROL PANEL 1
4 51158170410 | GB/T818 LT M5X 12 SCREW M5x12 4
5 51421070121 | GB/T97.1 Hufel5 WASHER 5 4
6 60900000989 | LG3022-2312 ZE 7 NO1 NO1 HARNESS 1
7 60980005394 | T30383-0200 AN AR OUTSIDE INDUCER 1
8 30608000140 | LG6235.08.01 2R L TC R AIR CONDITIONER SUB ASS'Y 1
9 60911010124 | L3500 R PHOKE HOT WATER PIPE, AIR CONDITIONER | 2
10 | 56902002902 | DIN3017-1 R4 A-16727/9 CLAMP A-16~27/9 4
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AIR CONDITIONER SYSTEM I
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AIR CONDITIONER SYSTEM 1]

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60100001822 | LG3044-2342 WA LIQUID HOSE 1
2 60100001821 | LG3044-2333 WK LIQUID HOSE 1
3 51203081521 | GB/T5782 HEKE M6 X 45 BOLT M6%45 2
4 51420080122 | GB/T96.1 ple WASHER 6 2
5 51341000419 | GB/T889.1 2 HE M6 NUT M6 2
6 30608000145 | LG6235.08.03 235954 CONDENSER ASS'Y 1
7 60900000986 | A47.5 BV ki V-BELT 1
8 60206000180 | 3919624 B BELT ROLLER 1
9 30608100255 | LG6235.08-01 WZEAT i HEEL BLOCK, FAN 1
10 | 30608000143 | LG6235.08.02 FEGEPLE K COMPRESSOR ASS'Y 1
11 | 60911013825 | LG3010-2321 IO LOW VOLTAGE TUBE 1
12 | 60911013824 | LG3009-2311 e s A EXHAUST HOSE 1
13 | 60801010003 | ZR00600 K I WATER OUTLET VALVE 2
14 | 30608100166 | LG6230.08A-01 g WASHER 4
15 | 30608000096 | LG6230.08A.03 825 S HINGED CONNECTOR 2
16 | 30608100167 | LG6230.08A-02 Sk TRANSITION CONNECTOR 1
17 | 30608100165 | LG6230.08A-03 JUREEESN TRANSITION CONNECTOR 1
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AIR CONDITIONER ASS'Y
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AIR CONDITIONER ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 56902002202 | DIN3017-1 F4ii A-50770/9 CLAMP A-50~70/9 2
2 30608100153 | LG6230.08A.02-02 A RIGHT AIR PIPE 2
3 51204091022 | GB/T5783 WA M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 10
4 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HPES WASHER 8 16
5 30608000089 | LG6230.08A.02.02 VEp RS RIGHT SUPPORT 1
6 60980005391 | H20053-7911 T AIR CONDITIONER 1
7 51204111122 | GB/T5783 WA M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 7
8 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 12 WASHER 12 7
9 60980005392 | H30563-0310b HEAKE Bk WATER OUTLET PIPE ASSS’Y 1
10 60980005399 | B30623-0370 WA vE RS INTERNAL AIR CLEANER 1
11 | 30608000088 | LG6230.08A.02.01 ViSRS LEFT SUPPORT 1
12 | 30608100154 | LG6230.08A.02-03 4 COVER BOARD 1
13 | 30608100152 | LG6230.08A.02-01 HAEIRE EXTERNAL AIR PIPE 1
14 60911010386 | 208-53-12120 Ja W REAR AIR PIPE 1
15 | 56902002102 | DIN3017-1 [ A-907110/9 CLAMP A-90~110/9 1
16 | 51204091222 | GB/T5783 U H M8 X 30 BOLT M8x30 2
17 | 60980000133 | SG245280-0880 [ X AIR DUCT, FOOT 1
18 | 30608100155 | LG6230.08A.02-04 45720 X 30 X 22 SPONGE 720%30x22 1
19 | 30608000141 | LG6235.08.01.01 T Sz FRONT BRACKET 1
20 | 51204091122 | GB/T5783 B2 M8 X 25 BOLT M8x25 4
21 60980005396 | B30623-0380 AV vER EXTERNAL AIR CLEANER 1
22 30608000142 | LG6235.08.01.02 B SUPPORT 1
23 51158170610 | GB/T818 24T M5X 16 SCREW M5x16 2
24 | 60404010791 | T46632-0091 Ak aR-HLA RELAY 1 1
25 60404010792 | E46633-0310 4k FL 2% - XL RELAY 2 1
26 | 30608100157 | LG6230.08A.02-06 S N 44 SPONGE 1
27 | 30608100158 | LG6230.08A.02-07 A SPONGE 1
28 | 30608100156 | LG6230.08A.02-05 AU 4 SPONGE 1
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COMPRESSOR ASS'Y
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04 E4EHE

COMPRESSOR ASS'Y
Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60901000048 | 12240-32800 IR il COMPRESSOR 1
2 51203092521 | GB/T5782 HZ K M8 X 85 BOLT M8x85 4
3 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HpEls WASHER 8 4
4 51203112721 | GB/T5782 AR M12X 110 BOLT M12x110 1
5 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 Hupgl12 WASHER 12 2
6 30608100189 | LG6270.08.02-01 (CES Sleeve 1
7 51139221208 | GB/T70.1 BT M10X 70 SCREW M10%70 3
8 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 10 WASHER 10 3
9 51204113122 | GB/T5783 2 M12X 90 BOLT M12x90 1
10 | 51307001122 | GB/T6170 SZREM12 NUT M12 1
11| 30608000144 | LG6235.08.02.01 S SUPPORT 1
12 | 30608100193 | LG6270.08.02.02 W SUPPORT 11 1
13 | 51204111222 | GB/T5783 HEAE M12X 30 BOLT M12x30 1
14 | 51420110122 | GB/T96.1 Hupgl12 WASHER 12 1
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CONDENSER ASS'Y
Fs KR53 RE FHAR PART NAME 1 =iE
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30608000146 | LG6235.08.03.01 IR ST CONDENSER SUPPORT 2
2 51204091122 | GB/T5783 B M8 X 25 BOLT M8x25 10
3 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 g8 WASHER 8 10
4 60980005397 | JD3002-0060 S S CONDENSER 1
5 60980005398 | JD3017-0040 TR DRYING BOTTLE 1
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01 HBRHRZ% |
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM [

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30607000764 | LG6235.07.01A LT WIRING HARNESS, CAR BODY | 1
2 60402020012 | 340-804-007-004C WAL IR SPEED SENSOR 1
3 51400000101 | ASME/ANSIB18.2.2 | #2£}3/4-16UNF-2A NUT 3/4-16UNF-2A 1
4 60405020349 | 714S-27-4V-312R JEJIIFR PRESSURE SWITCH 2
5 60911010411 | MVE-DKOL10G1/4 FE 43k PRESSURE CONNECTOR 2
6 60207030001 | AC2\2000 M IHAT THROTTLE PERFORMER 1
7 51139210708 | GB/T70.1 %] M8 X 35 SCREW M8x35 2
8 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 2
9 30607100063 | LG6230.07-02 ik 2 HEMR MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE 1
10 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 2
11 | 51139220308 | GB/T70.1 24T M10 X 25 SCREW M10x25 2
12 | 60405020066 | 3408607 Bl B B TT K ENGINE OIL PRESSURE 1
ALARM SWITCH
13 | 60911010087 | 22587-1 SUR/LES DS TRANSITION CONNECTOR 1
14 | 60405800002 | 3972266 A Tt s SPOOL PROTECTOR 1
15 | 51158140510 | GB/T818 %] M4 X 12 TRANSITION CONNECTOR 5
16 | 51421060121 | GB/T97.1 Hfl4 WASHER 4 3
17 | 51307000619 | GB/T6170 2R M4 MUT M4 3
18 | 51204090918 | GB/T5783 12 M8 X 16 BOLT M8x16 1
19 | 51421090115 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 1
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02 HBEHRZ%Z I
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 1]

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60402020011 | 323-805-001-004N AL A TEMPERATURE SENSOR 2
2 30607000186 | LG6235.07.13 AL FL 2 EARTHING CABLE, STARTER 1
3 51204111018 | GB/T5783 2AE M12X 20 BOLT M12x20 1
4 51401110107 | GB/T93 12 WASHER 12 1
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ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 111

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60980000012 | XD206 VEBR A S WASHER ASS'Y 1
2 51158190610 | GB/T818 24T M6 X 20 SCREW M6x20 2
3 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 HulEl6 WASHER 6 2
4 60911010029 | 3700912EO gik16 CLIP 16 15
5 51204091022 | GB/T5783 B2 M8 X 20 BOLT M8 20 19
6 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HpEls WASHER 8 19
7 30607100205 | LG6235.07-01 FEA R ] e e FIXED BRACKET 1
8 30607100167 | LG6075.07.01-03 AT S 38 BRACKET 4
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04 BSERZE IV

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM [V

Fs K53 Ks THAWR PART NAME 2 #iE
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60402020257 | 063G1802(0-400bar) | Jis ke PRESSURE SENSOR 2
2 60402020256 | 063G1801(0-60bar) TE Sy 4 e e PRESSURE SENSOR 3
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ELECTRICAL SYSTEM V
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05 BSRZE V
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM V

Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 60402020007 | 01888 AL A FUEL LEVEL SENSOR 1

2 51158170610 | GB/T818 BRET M5 X 16 SCREW M5x16 2

3 51421070121 | GB/T97.1 HPEs WASHER 5 5

4 51401070122 | GB/T93 s WASHER 5 5

5 60402050273 | 1GA 011.408-02 TARIT WORK LAMP 5

6 60401050109 | 922.200-82 LN HORN 1

7 60401050108 | 922.200-81 TN HORN 1

8 51140210709 | GB/T70.2 24T M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 2

9 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HPE WASHER 8 2

10 | 30607100010 | CDM6210.02.10-03 R\ 222 AR HORN MOUNTING PLATE 1

11 | 51204111122 | GB/T5783 W2 M12X 25 BOLT M12x25 2

12 | 51421110121 | GB/T97.1 g 12 WASHER 12 2

13 | 60911010031 | 3700940 23k CLIP 15

14 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 15

15 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 HPES WASHER 8 15

16 | 60401050121 | 575 ey 2% BUZZER 1 briE

17 | 30607000582 | LG6235.07.18 ORI WARNING LAMP HARNESS 1
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06 HBSHRZE VI
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM VI

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60402050273 | 1GA 011.408-02 TARIT BOOM LAMP 2
2 30607000765 | LG6235.07.07A AT R BOOM LAMP WIRING 1
HARNESS
3 60402050281 | 5820A IRKT WARNING LAMP 1 e
4 60402050282 | A5850LB ORI e Y WARNING LAMP MOUNTING 1 bt
BRACKET
5 51158190510 | GB/T818 BEET M6 X 16 SCREW M6x16 2
6 51420080122 | GB/T96.1 Hfelo ASHER 6 2
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07 EBSHRE VI
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM VI

Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 60401060002 | TK-B30 WAL RADIO 1
2 51158170410 | GB/T818 %] M5 X 12 SCREW M5X 12 9
3 51421070121 | GB/T97.1 g5 WASHER 5 18
4 30607000073 | LG6235.07.02 I 2 TR CAB WIRING HARNESS 1
5 30607000046 | CDM6210.02.10.08 PRBa: 48 HL 2% 52 48 RELAY BRACKET 1
6 51204091022 | GB/T5783 B2 M8 X 20 BOLT M8 X 20 18
7 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 22
8 60911010030 | 3700920 #3220 CLIP 20 15
9 30607000189 | LG6235.07.06 LR WIRING HARNESS, AIR 1
CONDITIONER
10 | 60405020078 | MG633061 PR A ] 5 e CONNECTOR HOLDER 20
11 | 60403020002 | 504032001 GPS 23 GPS TERMINAL 1
12 51139190408 | GB/T70.1 24T M6 X 16 SCREW M6x16 4
13 | 51421080121 | GB/T97.1 HJEl6 WASHER 6 4
14 | 60403020004 | 5040306502 GPS Rk GPS ANTENNA 1
15 51158140510 | GB/TS818 BZ4ET M4 X 12 SCREW M4x12 5
16 | 60403010004 | LG-VA620C1 A CONTROLLER 1
17 | 51139210408 | GB/T70.1 I2ET M8 X 20 SCREW M8 20 4
18 | 30607000076 | LG6235.07.04 ST FUSE CABLE 1
19 | 51158170610 | GB/T818 25T M5X 16 SCREW M5X 16 2
20 30607000077 | LG6235.07.05 kg 2k R WIRING HARNESS, RELAY 1
21 60405030028 | 4RD933332-097 Hh R 4% AUXILIARY RELAY 7
22 | 30607000075 | LG6235.07.03 BIREE R MONITOR CABLE 1
23 | 60405020340 | JK932-002-4.93 ORI AR TT K WARNING LAMP ROCKER 1
SWITCH
24 | 60405020342 | JK932-002-4.12 AR IS SRS T BUZZER ROCKER SWITCH 1
25 | 60403010061 | 01874-CL TR T THROTTLE POTENTIOMETER 1
26 | 30607100070 | CDM6210.02.10.07-01 | JigZH ADJUSTING KNOB 1
27 | 60405020021 | 894402-5000 PHRETT R KEY SWITCH 1
28 60406080002 | SEZ008021-011 RUHAS LIGHTER 1
29 60401040002 | LG-VA620D3 IR MONITOR 1
30 | 60909010096 | ASME18.3 24T 10-32UNF SCREW 10-32UNF 4
31 60405020025 | JCY-02 il AR T K QUARTERING HAMMER 1
ROCKER SWITCH
32 30607100051 | CDM6210.02.10-09 FE=S BUSH 1
33 | 51158171110 | GB/T818 LT M5x40 SCREW M5 X 40 3
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08 BSRHRZE VI
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM VI

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME B &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE

1 30607000181 | LG6235.07.08 JH B HL START WIRING HARNESS 1

2 30607000183 | LG6235.07.10 B HE R BATTERY CONNECTION 1
CABLE

3 30607000185 | LG6235.07.12 RENNIBERLL S ENGINE EARTHING CABLE 1

4 30607000184 | LG6235.07.11 Rk BATTERY EARTHING CABLE 1

5 30607000043 | CDM6210.02.10.06 HLA R BETTERY ASS'Y 1

6 30607000187 | LG6235.07.14 E NI S U BATTERY SWITCH 1
CONNECTING CABLE

7 30607000188 | LG6235.07.15 TF sk CONNECTION CABLE 1

8 30607000182 | LG6235.07.09 B L TR L2 2 TR WIRING HARNESS, 1
BATTERY PREHEAT RELAY

9 30607000061 | LG6235.07.17 IR AV P=Y ELECTRIC CABINET ASS'Y 1

10 | 30607100165 | LG6215D.07.02-02 2T M81071 SCREW ROD M81071 1

11 | 51204091022 | GB/T5783 24 M8 X 20 BOLT M8x20 8

12 | 51421090121 | GB/T97.1 P8 WASHER 8 8

13 | 30607100237 | LG6150.07A.02-03 FAGifr SR BRACKE 1 1

14 | 30607100164 | LG6215D.07.02-01 IZFT M81045 SCREW ROD M81045 1

15 | 30607000504 | LG6215D.07.02.01 R BRACKET 1

16 | 51204101022 | GB/T5783 2 M10X 20 BOLT M10x20 1

17 | 51421100121 | GB/T97.1 P10 WASHER 10 1
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NAMEPLATE RECOGNITION |

Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30622100070 | LG6230.22A-01 Kbri&l MASTER LOGO 1 1
2 30622100166 | CDM6235.22-01 WMETFREL EFFICIENCY MARK 1 1
3 30622100182 | CDM6225H.22-01 RS MODEL 2
4 30622100261 | LG6230.22A-09 bR & WARNING MARK 1
5 30622100260 | LG6230.22A-08 bR & WARNING MARK 1
6 30622100258 | CDM6235.22-08 HRrE CAUTION MARK 1
7 30622100257 | CDM6235.22-07 bR & WARNING MARK 1
8 30622100255 | CDM6235.22-06 bR & WARNING MARK 1
9 30622100247 | CDM6235.22-05 itk WARNING MARK 1
10 | 30622100224 | LG6230.22A-14 BAEEDR OPWRATION INSTRUCTION 1
11 | 30622100268 | CDM6235.22-09 PRV AR ik 4 MODE SELECTION 1
12 | 30622100407 | CDM6235.22-24 R NAMEPLATE 1
13 | 51569000101 | GB/T12618.1 Fh T4 X 12 SELF-PLUGGING RIVET ®4x12 | 4
14 | 30622100271 | CDM6235.22-12 KR bR LOGO ON LIFT ARM 2
15 | 30622100228 | LG6230.22A-18 e rbr ik DANGER MARK 2
16 30622100240 | LG6230.22A-29 g bk WARNING MARK 1
17 | 30622100284 | CDM6235.22-23 Fr& MARK 1
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NAMEPLATE RECOGNITION II
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NAMEPLATE RECOGNITION 11

Fs Keg Ks THaR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30622100185 | CDM6235.22-03 HEREI P LUBRICATION DIAGRAM 1
2 30622100267 | CDM6225H.22-02 i A G ) FORPS & ROPS 1 el EAl
(OPTION PART) TGS )
3 30622100443 | CDM6225H.22-03 i A G ) ROPS 1 AR
(OPTION PART) I TS 1)
4 30622100277 | CDM6235.22-18 itk WARNING MARK 1
5 30622100086 | LG6230.22A-05 Kbrid2 MASTER LOGO 2 1
6 30622100167 | CDM6235.22-04 T hRE2 EFFICIENCY MARK 2 1
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NAMEPLATE RECOGNITION III

Fs Keg RS THAR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30622100272 | CDM6235.22-13 HEbR & CAUTION MARK 1
2 30622100275 | CDM6235.22-16 bR & WARNING MARK 2
3 30622100482 | CDM6235.22-27 bRk WARNING MARK 1
4 30622100273 | CDM6235.22-14 HEEbR & CAUTION MARK 1
5 30622100274 | CDM6235.22-15 bR & WARNING MARK 2
6 30622100246 | LG6230.22A-34 bRk WARNING MARK 1
7 30622100014 | LG606.22A-14 b WARNING MARK 1
8 30622100276 | CDM6235.22-17 bR & WARNING MARK 1
9 30622100249 | LG6230.22A-36 AR Ty WARNING MARK 1
10 | 30622100250 | LG6230.22A-37 bRk MARK 1
11 30622100251 | LG6230.22A-38 BB bRk WARNING MARK 1
12 | 30622100252 | LG6230.22A-39 bRk MARK 1
13 | 30622100270 | CDM6235.22-11 bRk WARNING MARK 1
14 | 30622100238 | LG6230.22A-27 HIRAE | FR AR TRACTION MARK FOR 2
ENTIRE CAR
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04 FHEAREE IV
NAMEPLATE RECOGNITION [V
Fs Keg Ks THAR PART NAME HE &t
NO. S.C CODE PART NAME FHEW QTY NOTE
1 30622100229 | LG6230.22A-19 fa b ik DANGER MARK 2
2 30622100236 | LG6230.22A-25 Rothr& REFLECTOR MARK 2
3 30622100233 | LG6230.22A-22 WA R & ESCAPE MARK 1
4 30622100234 | LG6230.22A-23 [[MEONLZY LOGO
5 30622100279 | CDM6235.22-20 HEEbR & CAUTION MARK
6 30622100278 | CDM6235.22-19 bRk WARNING MARK
7 30622100269 | CDM6235.22-10 e bRk WARNING MARK
8 30622100280 | CDM6235.22-21 T R I ERR & CAUTION MARK
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